
January 12, 2024 

James A. McQuade, Section Chief 

Solid Waste Management Program 

MassDEP Central Regional Office 

8 New Bond Street 

Worcester, Massachusetts 01606 

Subject: Monthly Reporting – December 2023 

Permit No. X283688 

Former Mabardy Landfill 

River Street in Winchendon, Massachusetts 

CEC Project No: 306-000 

Dear Mr. McQuade: 

Civil & Environmental Consultants, Inc. (CEC) has prepared this letter on behalf of W.L. French 

to fulfill the monthly reporting and recordkeeping requirements at the above referenced landfill 

(hereby referred to as the “Site”). This submittal was prepared in accordance with Section E of the 

Specific Permit Conditions as described in the Permit Number X283688 (Corrective Action 

Design (CAD) permit approval) in order to document tonnage received in the past month and any 

operational problems or deficiencies encountered in the Project. 

1.0 MATERIAL ACCEPTED AND REMAINING CAPACITY 

The summary table below presents the tonnage received during December 2023, cumulative 

tonnage received to date, and remaining capacity, in tons: 

a. Permitted Capacity  1,434,500 tons See note 1 

b. Tonnage Received (December 2023)    24,513.38 tons See note 2 

c. Total Tonnage Received  968,405.08 tons See note 3 

d. Capacity Remaining (as of 12/31/2023)  466,094.92 tons = ‘a’ – ‘c’ 

Notes: 

1. The permitted capacity is based on the October 20, 2023 Major Modification Permit

2. Tonnage received for December 2023 is based on scale house records for the month of December

3. Total tonnage received at the Site is based on scale house records as of December 30, 2023

As presented in the summary above, 24,513.38 tons (~12,902 cubic yards) were received by the 

facility in December 2023 which results in 466,094.92 tons (~245,313 cubic yards) remaining. 
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2.0 OPERATIONAL MODIFICATIONS TO DATE 

W.L. French began to import approved soils for shaping and grading at the Site on January 19, 2021 
in accordance with the CAD permit approval issued on September 23, 2020.

Following the detection of groundwater at a higher elevation than the bottom of the north 

stormwater basin (as designed in the initial CAD permit application), a Major Permit Modification 

(BWP SW 11) was prepared and submitted to MassDEP on September 6, 2022, which presented 

details of the stormwater redesign. The basin design was approved for an amended Order of 

Conditions by the Winchendon Conservation Commission at a public hearing on June 9, 2022. 

The MassDEP issued a BWP SW22 Minor Modification approval on May 5, 2023, which 

authorized the acceptance of an additional 65,000 cubic yards, or 123,500 tons, of grading and 

shaping material at the Landfill in order to achieve the final approved grades. 

In October 2022, test pits were performed to further define the extents of landfilled waste at the 

site. A proposed limit of final cap (modified based on the re-defined limit of waste) was presented 

to the MassDEP as part of the “Test Pit Summary Report” submitted on November 15, 2022 (Auth. 

# SW45-0000182). CEC submitted a major permit modification application in May 2023 which 

incorporated the modified limit of final cap and presented modifications to the grading and 

stormwater management system from the permitted Corrective Action Design. The MassDEP 

issued the BWP SW 11AC – Major Modification permit approval (Modifications to Corrective 

Action Design Permit #X283688 - Authorization No. SW11AC-0000030) on October 20, 2023, 

which authorized the facility to accept a total of 1,434,500 tons (755,000 cubic yards) of grading 

and shaping materials to achieve the modified final grades presented in the application. 

Please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned below with any questions or comments regarding 

the content of this submittal. 

Sincerely, 

CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS, INC. 

Kyle F. Hampton Jonathan D. Kitchen, LSP, PG 

Project Manager Principal  

Enclosure: 580 River Street, LLC Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report 



From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

12/01/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

2 Earle St (c23-013-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Bassco21100 12/01/23  08:50am100  28,000  38,620  19.31 66,62012/01/23  08:50am30629

Murgo 37100 12/01/23  08:57am100  28,800  34,580  17.29 63,38012/01/23  08:57am30632

JSA 15100 12/01/23  09:01am100  29,800  33,600  16.80 63,40012/01/23  09:01am30634

N&B 12100 12/01/23  09:11am100  27,800  49,180  24.59 76,98012/01/23  09:11am30639

GB 4100 12/01/23  09:14am100  28,120  45,140  22.57 73,26012/01/23  09:14am30641

Bassco21100 12/01/23  12:08pm100  28,000  47,640  23.82 75,64012/01/23  12:08pm30660

Murgo 37100 12/01/23  12:24pm100  28,800  44,560  22.28 73,36012/01/23  12:24pm30665

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 7  0  0.0  146.66 293,320

Net

2 Earle St (c23-013-1-M) Totals

20 Seyon St, Waltham (T23-0346-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Mayen87100 12/01/23  08:44am100  31,800  69,380  34.69 101,18012/01/23  08:44am30628

GB 6100 12/01/23  09:00am100  31,000  74,320  37.16 105,32012/01/23  09:00am30633

N&B 1100 12/01/23  09:12am100  33,600  59,060  29.53 92,66012/01/23  09:12am30640

WLF 141100 12/01/23  09:24am100  32,300  63,120  31.56 95,42012/01/23  09:24am30642

WLF 329100 12/01/23  09:34am100  32,600  62,920  31.46 95,52012/01/23  09:34am30644

A1 #7100 12/01/23  09:52am100  31,200  75,700  37.85 106,90012/01/23  09:52am30647

Carroll 7100 12/01/23  10:26am100  31,000  61,100  30.55 92,10012/01/23  10:26am30648

Mayen87100 12/01/23  12:12pm100  31,800  69,880  34.94 101,68012/01/23  12:12pm30662

WLF 122100 12/01/23  12:29pm100  35,500  63,760  31.88 99,26012/01/23  12:29pm30667

L & L 71100 12/01/23  12:53pm100  36,500  61,340  30.67 97,84012/01/23  12:53pm30668

WLF 330100 12/01/23  12:54pm100  36,500  57,600  28.80 94,10012/01/23  12:54pm30669

WLF 141100 12/01/23  01:05pm100  32,300  68,420  34.21 100,72012/01/23  01:05pm30671

WLF 329100 12/01/23  01:19pm100  32,600  69,480  34.74 102,08012/01/23  01:19pm30674

GB 6100 12/01/23  01:29pm100  31,000  78,920  39.46 109,92012/01/23  01:29pm30675

N&B 1100 12/01/23  01:48pm100  33,600  66,880  33.44 100,48012/01/23  01:48pm30677

WLF 138100 12/01/23  02:19pm100  35,600  54,520  27.26 90,12012/01/23  02:19pm30684

A1 #7100 12/01/23  02:20pm100  31,200  73,300  36.65 104,50012/01/23  02:20pm30685

Carroll 7100 12/01/23  02:52pm100  31,000  62,060  31.03 93,06012/01/23  02:52pm30689

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 18  0  0.0  595.88 1,191,760

Net

20 Seyon St, Waltham (T23-0346-1-B) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 138100 12/01/23  09:29am100  35,600  72,460  36.23 108,06012/01/23  09:29am30643

Campos2100 12/01/23  09:40am100  34,500  74,260  37.13 108,76012/01/23  09:40am30645

JRC 33100 12/01/23  09:50am100  35,600  73,820  36.91 109,42012/01/23  09:50am30646

Campos4100 12/01/23  10:28am100  36,700  68,820  34.41 105,52012/01/23  10:28am30649

Campos3100 12/01/23  10:30am100  35,600  68,680  34.34 104,28012/01/23  10:30am30650

Strtline5100 12/01/23  10:34am100  37,500  67,260  33.63 104,76012/01/23  10:34am30652

Campos1100 12/01/23  10:36am100  35,600  66,480  33.24 102,08012/01/23  10:36am30653

WLF 105100 12/01/23  12:10pm100  32,920  74,360  37.18 107,28012/01/23  12:10pm30661

JRC 33100 12/01/23  01:17pm100  35,600  69,480  34.74 105,08012/01/23  01:17pm30673
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Strtline5100 12/01/23  02:06pm100  37,500  66,940  33.47 104,44012/01/23  02:06pm30681

Campos3100 12/01/23  02:22pm100  35,600  72,860  36.43 108,46012/01/23  02:22pm30686

Campos4100 12/01/23  02:33pm100  36,700  73,280  36.64 109,98012/01/23  02:33pm30687

Campos1100 12/01/23  02:35pm100  35,600  68,720  34.36 104,32012/01/23  02:35pm30688

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 13  0  0.0  458.71 917,420

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 320100 12/01/23  07:59am100  36,500  63,920  31.96 100,42012/01/23  07:59am30619

JLF 250100 12/01/23  08:01am100  36,200  64,940  32.47 101,14012/01/23  08:01am30620

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  64.43 128,860

Net

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B) Totals

Orvis Road (T23-0217-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

L & L 89100 12/01/23  08:32am100  36,500  66,720  33.36 103,22012/01/23  08:32am30623

Thompson100 12/01/23  08:35am100  34,500  68,480  34.24 102,98012/01/23  08:35am30625

Strtline8100 12/01/23  08:42am100  37,500  65,520  32.76 103,02012/01/23  08:42am30627

Strtline1100 12/01/23  08:52am100  35,700  70,840  35.42 106,54012/01/23  08:52am30630

L & L 71100 12/01/23  09:05am100  36,500  64,500  32.25 101,00012/01/23  09:05am30635

WLF 122100 12/01/23  09:07am100  35,500  70,780  35.39 106,28012/01/23  09:07am30637

WLF 330100 12/01/23  09:09am100  36,500  66,700  33.35 103,20012/01/23  09:09am30638

L & L 89100 12/01/23  12:13pm100  36,500  73,420  36.71 109,92012/01/23  12:13pm30663

Thompson100 12/01/23  12:15pm100  34,500  66,020  33.01 100,52012/01/23  12:15pm30664

Strtline1100 12/01/23  12:26pm100  35,700  63,980  31.99 99,68012/01/23  12:26pm30666

Strtline8100 12/01/23  12:56pm100  37,500  58,480  29.24 95,98012/01/23  12:56pm30670

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 11  0  0.0  367.72 735,440

Net

Orvis Road (T23-0217-1-M) Totals

Pine Hill Redevelopment Phase 2 (T23-0230-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Oak Hill 2100 12/01/23  08:23am100  35,120  72,980  36.49 108,10012/01/23  08:23am30622

WLF 158100 12/01/23  08:40am100  35,500  70,500  35.25 106,00012/01/23  08:40am30626

JLF 299100 12/01/23  09:06am100  36,960  63,460  31.73 100,42012/01/23  09:06am30636

WLF 158100 12/01/23  11:18am100  35,500  66,220  33.11 101,72012/01/23  11:18am30656

Oak Hill 2100 12/01/23  11:25am100  35,120  72,460  36.23 107,58012/01/23  11:25am30657

JLF 299100 12/01/23  11:38am100  36,960  65,380  32.69 102,34012/01/23  11:38am30658

WLF 158100 12/01/23  01:57pm100  35,500  69,180  34.59 104,68012/01/23  01:57pm30679

Oak Hill 2100 12/01/23  01:59pm100  35,120  68,140  34.07 103,26012/01/23  01:59pm30680

JLF 299100 12/01/23  02:17pm100  36,960  65,800  32.90 102,76012/01/23  02:17pm30683

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 9  0  0.0  307.06 614,120

Net

Pine Hill Redevelopment Phase 2 (T23-0230-1-M) Totals
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Worcester SS&CB Disposal (T21-0090-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Bouthiller100 12/01/23  07:56am100  33,500  68,780  34.39 102,28012/01/23  07:56am30618

Martinez1100 12/01/23  08:14am100  31,000  67,540  33.77 98,54012/01/23  08:14am30621

ILG trukg100 12/01/23  08:33am100  30,500  70,040  35.02 100,54012/01/23  08:33am30624

DeGaetano100 12/01/23  08:54am100  30,800  65,900  32.95 96,70012/01/23  08:54am30631

Bouthiller100 12/01/23  10:31am100  33,500  59,360  29.68 92,86012/01/23  10:31am30651

Martinez1100 12/01/23  10:55am100  31,000  73,400  36.70 104,40012/01/23  10:55am30654

ILG trukg100 12/01/23  11:11am100  30,500  69,860  34.93 100,36012/01/23  11:11am30655

DeGaetano100 12/01/23  11:40am100  30,800  70,980  35.49 101,78012/01/23  11:40am30659

Bouthiller100 12/01/23  01:12pm100  33,500  73,340  36.67 106,84012/01/23  01:12pm30672

Martinez1100 12/01/23  01:34pm100  31,000  71,460  35.73 102,46012/01/23  01:34pm30676

ILG trukg100 12/01/23  01:51pm100  30,500  74,420  37.21 104,92012/01/23  01:51pm30678

DeGaetano100 12/01/23  02:15pm100  30,800  71,920  35.96 102,72012/01/23  02:15pm30682

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 12  0  0.0  418.50 837,000

Net

Worcester SS&CB Disposal (T21-0090-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 72  0  0.0  2,358.96 4,717,920

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

12/01/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 72  0  0.0  4,717,920  2,358.96

12/04/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

20 Seyon St, Waltham (T23-0346-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

DeGaetano100 12/04/23  08:56am100  30,800  74,960  37.48 105,76012/04/23  08:56am30696

Gator107100 12/04/23  09:02am100  36,900  69,860  34.93 106,76012/04/23  09:02am30699

WLF 161100 12/04/23  09:17am100  35,600  60,540  30.27 96,14012/04/23  09:17am30700

WLF 137100 12/04/23  09:34am100  35,500  60,240  30.12 95,74012/04/23  09:34am30703

WLF 141100 12/04/23  09:42am100  32,300  63,520  31.76 95,82012/04/23  09:42am30704

WLF 329100 12/04/23  09:52am100  32,600  71,540  35.77 104,14012/04/23  09:52am30705

WLF 248100 12/04/23  09:53am100  36,000  59,640  29.82 95,64012/04/23  09:53am30706

WLF 105100 12/04/23  10:09am100  32,920  64,600  32.30 97,52012/04/23  10:09am30708

WLF 121100 12/04/23  10:33am100  35,500  66,840  33.42 102,34012/04/23  10:33am30712

JLF 250100 12/04/23  10:54am100  36,200  69,140  34.57 105,34012/04/23  10:54am30715

WLF 348100 12/04/23  11:50am100  36,300  68,840  34.42 105,14012/04/23  11:50am30718

Gator107100 12/04/23  12:19pm100  36,900  71,260  35.63 108,16012/04/23  12:19pm30722

DeGaetano100 12/04/23  01:09pm100  30,800  78,340  39.17 109,14012/04/23  01:09pm30725

WLF 248100 12/04/23  01:19pm100  36,000  68,540  34.27 104,54012/04/23  01:19pm30726

WLF 160100 12/04/23  01:52pm100  33,500  68,660  34.33 102,16012/04/23  01:52pm30729

WLF 105100 12/04/23  02:10pm100  32,920  70,420  35.21 103,34012/04/23  02:10pm30732

WLF 141100 12/04/23  02:29pm100  32,300  47,600  23.80 79,90012/04/23  02:29pm30735
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 17  0  0.0  567.27 1,134,540

Net

20 Seyon St, Waltham (T23-0346-1-B) Totals

70 Gold Star Blvd Worcester (T23-0342-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JLF 364100 12/04/23  08:08am100  35,900  84,880  42.44 E 120,78012/04/23  08:08am30690

WLF 219100 12/04/23  08:09am100  33,300  69,900  34.95 103,20012/04/23  08:09am30691

JLF 132100 12/04/23  08:12am100  35,400  80,480  40.24 115,88012/04/23  08:12am30692

N&B 16100 12/04/23  09:00am100  32,500  87,960  43.98 120,46012/04/23  09:00am30698

JLF 132100 12/04/23  10:04am100  35,400  69,540  34.77 104,94012/04/23  10:04am30707

JLF 364100 12/04/23  10:13am100  35,900  58,420  29.21 E 94,32012/04/23  10:13am30709

WLF 219100 12/04/23  10:15am100  33,300  68,520  34.26 101,82012/04/23  10:15am30710

N&B 16100 12/04/23  10:57am100  32,500  78,700  39.35 111,20012/04/23  10:57am30716

JLF 132100 12/04/23  11:53am100  35,400  68,000  34.00 103,40012/04/23  11:53am30719

WLF 219100 12/04/23  12:12pm100  33,300  68,960  34.48 102,26012/04/23  12:12pm30721

JLF 364100 12/04/23  12:21pm100  35,900  67,940  33.97 E 103,84012/04/23  12:21pm30723

N&B 16100 12/04/23  12:54pm100  32,500  70,740  35.37 103,24012/04/23  12:54pm30724

JLF 132100 12/04/23  01:47pm100  35,400  69,800  34.90 105,20012/04/23  01:47pm30728

WLF 219100 12/04/23  02:18pm100  33,300  67,040  33.52 100,34012/04/23  02:18pm30733

JLF 364100 12/04/23  02:21pm100  35,900  62,020  31.01 E 97,92012/04/23  02:21pm30734

N&B 16100 12/04/23  02:50pm100  32,500  81,240  40.62 113,74012/04/23  02:50pm30736

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 16  0  0.0  577.07 1,154,140

Net

70 Gold Star Blvd Worcester (T23-0342-1-M) Totals

Mulberry St Worc (T22-1171-1-b)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 138100 12/04/23  08:20am100  35,600  74,720  37.36 110,32012/04/23  08:20am30693

WLF 138100 12/04/23  10:34am100  35,600  78,820  39.41 114,42012/04/23  10:34am30713

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  76.77 153,540

Net

Mulberry St Worc (T22-1171-1-b) Totals

Ragon Inst Group II-1 (T21-0147-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

GB 11100 12/04/23  10:25am100  31,500  84,900  42.45 116,40012/04/23  10:25am30711

GB 11100 12/04/23  02:07pm100  31,500  63,520  31.76 95,02012/04/23  02:07pm30731

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  74.21 148,420

Net

Ragon Inst Group II-1 (T21-0147-1-B) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 37  0  0.0  1,295.32 2,590,640

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

Catch Basins (300)

59 Middlesex Tpk (T23-0223-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JCaruso8100 12/04/23  08:31am300  34,200  69,400  34.70 103,60012/04/23  08:31am30694

WLF 158100 12/04/23  08:47am300  35,500  68,120  34.06 103,62012/04/23  08:47am30695
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

Catch Basins (300) (Continued)

59 Middlesex Tpk (T23-0223-1-B) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 160100 12/04/23  08:58am300  33,500  67,740  33.87 101,24012/04/23  08:58am30697

WLF 122100 12/04/23  09:19am300  35,500  60,340  30.17 95,84012/04/23  09:19am30701

WLF 320100 12/04/23  09:26am300  36,500  67,540  33.77 104,04012/04/23  09:26am30702

WLF 120100 12/04/23  10:49am300  35,500  74,540  37.27 110,04012/04/23  10:49am30714

JCaruso8100 12/04/23  11:16am300  34,200  66,300  33.15 100,50012/04/23  11:16am30717

WLF 158100 12/04/23  12:02pm300  35,500  65,620  32.81 101,12012/04/23  12:02pm30720

EAGO 3100 12/04/23  01:28pm300  32,000  72,740  36.37 104,74012/04/23  01:28pm30727

JCaruso8100 12/04/23  02:05pm300  34,200  66,620  33.31 100,82012/04/23  02:05pm30730

WLF 329100 12/04/23  03:00pm300  32,600  77,560  38.78 110,16012/04/23  03:00pm30737

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 11  0  0.0  378.26 756,520

Net

59 Middlesex Tpk (T23-0223-1-B) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 11  0  0.0  378.26 756,520

Net

Catch Basins (300) Totals

12/04/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 48  0  0.0  3,347,160  1,673.58

12/05/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

70 Gold Star Blvd Worcester (T23-0342-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 329100 12/05/23  09:47am100  32,600  22,500  11.25 55,10012/05/23  09:47am30749

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 1  0  0.0  11.25 22,500

Net

70 Gold Star Blvd Worcester (T23-0342-1-M) Totals

C22-017 William Carter School (C22-017-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JLF 364100 12/05/23  08:58am100  35,900  64,060  32.03 99,96012/05/23  08:58am30745

Campos3100 12/05/23  09:07am100  35,600  68,000  34.00 103,60012/05/23  09:07am30746

Campos3100 12/05/23  01:16pm100  35,600  69,920  34.96 105,52012/05/23  01:16pm30760

JLF 364100 12/05/23  01:37pm100  35,900  73,160  36.58 109,06012/05/23  01:37pm30762

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  137.57 275,140

Net

C22-017 William Carter School (C22-017-1-B) Totals

Mulberry St Worc (T22-1171-1-b)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 138100 12/05/23  08:27am100  35,600  70,360  35.18 105,96012/05/23  08:27am30740

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 1  0  0.0  35.18 70,360

Net

Mulberry St Worc (T22-1171-1-b) Totals
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Ragon Inst Group II-1 (T21-0147-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 219100 12/05/23  09:14am100  33,300  69,360  34.68 102,66012/05/23  09:14am30748

Strtline7100 12/05/23  11:43am100  36,300  66,220  33.11 102,52012/05/23  11:43am30755

WLF 219100 12/05/23  02:13pm100  33,300  66,840  33.42 100,14012/05/23  02:13pm30766

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 3  0  0.0  101.21 202,420

Net

Ragon Inst Group II-1 (T21-0147-1-B) Totals

Worcester SS&CB Disposal (T21-0090-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Gator107100 12/05/23  07:49am100  36,900  67,140  33.57 104,04012/05/23  07:49am30738

Bouthiller100 12/05/23  08:03am100  33,500  56,820  28.41 90,32012/05/23  08:03am30739

Martinez1100 12/05/23  08:34am100  31,000  73,160  36.58 104,16012/05/23  08:34am30741

ILG trukg100 12/05/23  08:44am100  30,500  70,600  35.30 101,10012/05/23  08:44am30743

DeGaetano100 12/05/23  09:10am100  30,800  69,020  34.51 99,82012/05/23  09:10am30747

Gator107100 12/05/23  10:27am100  36,900  72,680  36.34 109,58012/05/23  10:27am30750

Bouthiller100 12/05/23  10:43am100  33,500  60,240  30.12 93,74012/05/23  10:43am30751

Martinez1100 12/05/23  11:05am100  31,000  73,660  36.83 104,66012/05/23  11:05am30752

ILG trukg100 12/05/23  11:27am100  30,500  75,460  37.73 105,96012/05/23  11:27am30753

DeGaetano100 12/05/23  11:50am100  30,800  73,260  36.63 104,06012/05/23  11:50am30756

WLF 329100 12/05/23  12:26pm100  32,600  62,460  31.23 95,06012/05/23  12:26pm30758

Gator107100 12/05/23  01:09pm100  36,900  71,960  35.98 108,86012/05/23  01:09pm30759

Bouthiller100 12/05/23  01:21pm100  33,500  61,240  30.62 94,74012/05/23  01:21pm30761

Martinez1100 12/05/23  01:38pm100  31,000  70,360  35.18 101,36012/05/23  01:38pm30763

WLF 300100 12/05/23  01:54pm100  37,000  66,520  33.26 103,52012/05/23  01:54pm30764

WLF 121100 12/05/23  02:11pm100  35,500  72,140  36.07 107,64012/05/23  02:11pm30765

WLF 141100 12/05/23  02:50pm100  32,300  68,040  34.02 100,34012/05/23  02:50pm30767

ILG trukg100 12/05/23  02:54pm100  30,500  69,000  34.50 99,50012/05/23  02:54pm30768

DeGaetano100 12/05/23  03:00pm100  30,800  62,460  31.23 93,26012/05/23  03:00pm30769

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 19  0  0.0  648.11 1,296,220

Net

Worcester SS&CB Disposal (T21-0090-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 28  0  0.0  933.32 1,866,640

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

Catch Basins (300)

59 Middlesex Tpk (T23-0223-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JCaruso8100 12/05/23  08:40am300  34,200  66,980  33.49 101,18012/05/23  08:40am30742

JCaruso7100 12/05/23  08:50am300  33,500  54,120  27.06 87,62012/05/23  08:50am30744

JCaruso8100 12/05/23  11:37am300  34,200  61,720  30.86 95,92012/05/23  11:37am30754

JCaruso7100 12/05/23  12:00pm300  33,500  79,000  39.50 112,50012/05/23  12:00pm30757

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  130.91 261,820

Net

59 Middlesex Tpk (T23-0223-1-B) Totals
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  130.91 261,820

Net

Catch Basins (300) Totals

12/05/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 32  0  0.0  2,128,460  1,064.23

12/06/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

25 Isabella Boston Drill Spoils (T23-0274-3-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

GB 4100 12/06/23  09:07am100  28,120  43,420  21.71 71,54012/06/23  09:07am30777

GB 4100 12/06/23  12:44pm100  28,120  42,920  21.46 71,04012/06/23  12:44pm30812

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  43.17 86,340

Net

25 Isabella Boston Drill Spoils (T23-0274-3-B) Totals

420 Rutherford Ave Charlestown I-3A (T22-1496-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JCaruso8100 12/06/23  09:09am100  34,200  64,640  32.32 98,84012/06/23  09:09am30778

L & L 89100 12/06/23  09:21am100  36,500  66,540  33.27 103,04012/06/23  09:21am30783

JCaruso7100 12/06/23  09:23am100  33,500  74,760  37.38 108,26012/06/23  09:23am30784

Chavarria4100 12/06/23  09:46am100  31,000  83,000  41.50 114,00012/06/23  09:46am30789

WLF 90100 12/06/23  09:52am100  37,000  80,460  40.23 117,46012/06/23  09:52am30793

JCaruso8100 12/06/23  12:38pm100  34,200  71,420  35.71 105,62012/06/23  12:38pm30809

L & L 89100 12/06/23  12:42pm100  36,500  70,280  35.14 106,78012/06/23  12:42pm30811

JCaruso7100 12/06/23  01:06pm100  33,500  79,100  39.55 112,60012/06/23  01:06pm30814

Chavarria4100 12/06/23  01:10pm100  31,000  66,720  33.36 97,72012/06/23  01:10pm30815

WLF 90100 12/06/23  02:29pm100  37,000  64,960  32.48 101,96012/06/23  02:29pm30830

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 10  0  0.0  360.94 721,880

Net

420 Rutherford Ave Charlestown I-3A (T22-1496-1-M) Totals

85 Boston Street (T21-0139-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JLF 364100 12/06/23  08:25am100  35,900  55,920  27.96 91,82012/06/23  08:25am30773

Carroll 9100 12/06/23  09:18am100  31,000  76,360  38.18 107,36012/06/23  09:18am30782

WLF 161100 12/06/23  09:25am100  35,600  68,620  34.31 104,22012/06/23  09:25am30785

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 3  0  0.0  100.45 200,900

Net

85 Boston Street (T21-0139-1-B) Totals

Eversource Ductbank E Boston B-1 soil (T23-0302-2-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Element 3100 12/06/23  09:49am100  33,300  63,920  31.96 97,22012/06/23  09:49am30791

Mendez 6100 12/06/23  10:04am100  29,900  70,800  35.40 100,70012/06/23  10:04am30798

Element 3100 12/06/23  01:31pm100  33,300  68,400  34.20 101,70012/06/23  01:31pm30819

Mendez 6100 12/06/23  01:41pm100  29,900  74,340  37.17 104,24012/06/23  01:41pm30822
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  138.73 277,460

Net

Eversource Ductbank E Boston B-1 soil (T23-0302-2-B) Totals

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

N&B 12100 12/06/23  10:01am100  27,800  51,200  25.60 E 79,00012/06/23  10:01am30797

N&B 12100 12/06/23  02:02pm100  27,800  53,080  26.54 80,88012/06/23  02:02pm30825

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  52.14 104,280

Net

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Carrera 1100 12/06/23  09:54am100  31,500  76,340  38.17 107,84012/06/23  09:54am30794

Carrera 3100 12/06/23  10:22am100  31,200  72,860  36.43 104,06012/06/23  10:22am30799

Carrera 1100 12/06/23  02:07pm100  31,500  78,060  39.03 109,56012/06/23  02:07pm30826

Carrera 3100 12/06/23  02:33pm100  31,200  79,320  39.66 110,52012/06/23  02:33pm30831

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  153.29 306,580

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JLF 250100 12/06/23  08:14am100  36,200  63,260  31.63 99,46012/06/23  08:14am30771

JLF 250100 12/06/23  12:51pm100  36,200  71,480  35.74 107,68012/06/23  12:51pm30813

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  67.37 134,740

Net

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B) Totals

Needham Compost Tailings (T22-5141-2-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 158100 12/06/23  08:53am100  35,500  62,940  31.47 98,44012/06/23  08:53am30776

WLF 137100 12/06/23  09:11am100  35,500  66,400  33.20 101,90012/06/23  09:11am30779

WLF 158100 12/06/23  12:24pm100  35,500  64,480  32.24 99,98012/06/23  12:24pm30807

WLF 137100 12/06/23  12:40pm100  35,500  71,620  35.81 107,12012/06/23  12:40pm30810

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  132.72 265,440

Net

Needham Compost Tailings (T22-5141-2-M) Totals

Ragon Inst Group II-1 (T21-0147-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 219100 12/06/23  09:33am100  33,300  68,980  34.49 102,28012/06/23  09:33am30787

WLF 219100 12/06/23  02:17pm100  33,300  70,960  35.48 104,26012/06/23  02:17pm30828

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  69.97 139,940

Net

Ragon Inst Group II-1 (T21-0147-1-B) Totals

Revere DPW (T21-0279-2-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Jabe 1100 12/06/23  09:48am100  35,300  69,380  34.69 E 104,68012/06/23  09:48am30790
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Revere DPW (T21-0279-2-M) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

EAGO 2100 12/06/23  09:57am100  32,260  78,920  39.46 E 111,18012/06/23  09:57am30795

EAGO 3100 12/06/23  09:59am100  32,000  79,020  39.51 E 111,02012/06/23  09:59am30796

Jabe 1100 12/06/23  01:34pm100  35,300  66,900  33.45 102,20012/06/23  01:34pm30820

EAGO 3100 12/06/23  01:50pm100  32,000  49,700  24.85 81,70012/06/23  01:50pm30823

EAGO 2100 12/06/23  02:09pm100  32,260  64,080  32.04 96,34012/06/23  02:09pm30827

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 6  0  0.0  204.00 408,000

Net

Revere DPW (T21-0279-2-M) Totals

Tufts University Tennis Complex (T22-1423-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 141100 12/06/23  09:13am100  32,300  68,320  34.16 100,62012/06/23  09:13am30780

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 1  0  0.0  34.16 68,320

Net

Tufts University Tennis Complex (T22-1423-1-B) Totals

Worcester SS&CB Disposal (T21-0090-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Bouthiller100 12/06/23  07:58am100  33,500  70,600  35.30 104,10012/06/23  07:58am30770

Martinez1100 12/06/23  08:16am100  31,000  69,420  34.71 100,42012/06/23  08:16am30772

ILG trukg100 12/06/23  08:39am100  30,500  70,760  35.38 101,26012/06/23  08:39am30775

Mayen87100 12/06/23  09:14am100  31,800  69,640  34.82 101,44012/06/23  09:14am30781

DeGaetano100 12/06/23  09:27am100  30,800  65,600  32.80 96,40012/06/23  09:27am30786

Bouthiller100 12/06/23  10:48am100  33,500  67,720  33.86 101,22012/06/23  10:48am30801

Martinez1100 12/06/23  10:55am100  31,000  70,280  35.14 101,28012/06/23  10:55am30802

JLF 364100 12/06/23  11:03am100  35,900  60,980  30.49 96,88012/06/23  11:03am30803

ILG trukg100 12/06/23  11:21am100  30,500  76,820  38.41 107,32012/06/23  11:21am30804

Mayen87100 12/06/23  11:51am100  31,800  76,280  38.14 108,08012/06/23  11:51am30805

DeGaetano100 12/06/23  11:59am100  30,800  70,580  35.29 101,38012/06/23  11:59am30806

Carroll 9100 12/06/23  12:35pm100  31,000  69,800  34.90 100,80012/06/23  12:35pm30808

Bouthiller100 12/06/23  01:17pm100  33,500  82,620  41.31 116,12012/06/23  01:17pm30817

Martinez1100 12/06/23  01:29pm100  31,000  76,620  38.31 107,62012/06/23  01:29pm30818

JLF 364100 12/06/23  01:39pm100  35,900  63,420  31.71 99,32012/06/23  01:39pm30821

ILG trukg100 12/06/23  01:59pm100  30,500  75,700  37.85 106,20012/06/23  01:59pm30824

Mayen87100 12/06/23  02:20pm100  31,800  68,080  34.04 99,88012/06/23  02:20pm30829

DeGaetano100 12/06/23  02:36pm100  30,800  73,240  36.62 104,04012/06/23  02:36pm30832

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 18  0  0.0  639.08 1,278,160

Net

Worcester SS&CB Disposal (T21-0090-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 58  0  0.0  1,996.02 3,992,040

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

12/06/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 58  0  0.0  3,992,040  1,996.02

12/07/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

85 Boston Street (T21-0139-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JLF 132100 12/07/23  08:37am100  35,400  70,740  35.37 106,14012/07/23  08:37am30843

WLF 330100 12/07/23  09:01am100  36,500  67,180  33.59 103,68012/07/23  09:01am30848

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  68.96 137,920

Net

85 Boston Street (T21-0139-1-B) Totals

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Murgo 37100 12/07/23  09:16am100  28,800  35,100  17.55 E 63,90012/07/23  09:16am30850

Murgo 37100 12/07/23  01:01pm100  28,800  43,200  21.60 E 72,00012/07/23  01:01pm30874

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  39.15 78,300

Net

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

ACA 1100 12/07/23  09:18am100  31,000  69,880  34.94 100,88012/07/23  09:18am30851

A1 #7100 12/07/23  09:22am100  31,200  66,820  33.41 98,02012/07/23  09:22am30853

A1 #7100 12/07/23  01:04pm100  31,200  77,140  38.57 108,34012/07/23  01:04pm30876

ACA 1100 12/07/23  01:50pm100  31,000  76,920  38.46 107,92012/07/23  01:50pm30886

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  145.38 290,760

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

Olsen Sta 80 Eversource (T22-1488-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 300100 12/07/23  08:04am100  37,000  64,020  32.01 101,02012/07/23  08:04am30835

WLF 319100 12/07/23  08:15am100  35,900  64,080  32.04 99,98012/07/23  08:15am30837

WLF 158100 12/07/23  08:33am100  35,500  66,000  33.00 101,50012/07/23  08:33am30841

WLF 236100 12/07/23  08:40am100  36,000  66,640  33.32 102,64012/07/23  08:40am30844

JLF 364100 12/07/23  08:57am100  35,900  64,300  32.15 100,20012/07/23  08:57am30847

WLF 219100 12/07/23  09:14am100  33,300  66,300  33.15 99,60012/07/23  09:14am30849

Oak Hill 2100 12/07/23  09:20am100  35,120  65,600  32.80 100,72012/07/23  09:20am30852

WLF 353100 12/07/23  09:42am100  36,000  66,960  33.48 102,96012/07/23  09:42am30854

WLF 121100 12/07/23  09:46am100  35,500  66,400  33.20 101,90012/07/23  09:46am30855

Campos1100 12/07/23  10:14am100  35,600  70,120  35.06 105,72012/07/23  10:14am30859

Campos4100 12/07/23  10:37am100  36,700  67,660  33.83 104,36012/07/23  10:37am30862

WLF 105100 12/07/23  10:41am100  32,920  64,760  32.38 97,68012/07/23  10:41am30863

JLF 250100 12/07/23  10:44am100  36,200  64,000  32.00 100,20012/07/23  10:44am30865

EAGO 2100 12/07/23  12:49pm100  32,260  78,320  39.16 110,58012/07/23  12:49pm30869

WLF 329100 12/07/23  12:51pm100  32,600  58,420  29.21 91,02012/07/23  12:51pm30870
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Olsen Sta 80 Eversource (T22-1488-1-B) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JLF 132100 12/07/23  12:52pm100  35,400  69,680  34.84 105,08012/07/23  12:52pm30871

WLF 300100 12/07/23  01:00pm100  37,000  61,500  30.75 98,50012/07/23  01:00pm30873

Oak Hill 2100 12/07/23  01:02pm100  35,120  72,260  36.13 107,38012/07/23  01:02pm30875

WLF 319100 12/07/23  01:06pm100  35,900  69,660  34.83 105,56012/07/23  01:06pm30877

WLF 248100 12/07/23  01:21pm100  36,000  59,540  29.77 95,54012/07/23  01:21pm30879

JLF 364100 12/07/23  01:23pm100  35,900  63,900  31.95 99,80012/07/23  01:23pm30880

WLF 158100 12/07/23  01:31pm100  35,500  66,620  33.31 102,12012/07/23  01:31pm30882

WLF 236100 12/07/23  01:35pm100  36,000  64,900  32.45 100,90012/07/23  01:35pm30883

WLF 353100 12/07/23  01:48pm100  36,000  68,040  34.02 104,04012/07/23  01:48pm30885

WLF 121100 12/07/23  01:52pm100  35,500  66,280  33.14 101,78012/07/23  01:52pm30887

WLF 330100 12/07/23  01:54pm100  36,500  68,940  34.47 105,44012/07/23  01:54pm30888

WLF 141100 12/07/23  02:12pm100  32,300  70,680  35.34 102,98012/07/23  02:12pm30891

WLF 219100 12/07/23  02:14pm100  33,300  69,580  34.79 102,88012/07/23  02:14pm30892

WLF 120100 12/07/23  02:22pm100  35,500  73,000  36.50 108,50012/07/23  02:22pm30894

WLF 105100 12/07/23  02:33pm100  32,920  77,240  38.62 110,16012/07/23  02:33pm30895

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 30  0  0.0  1,007.70 2,015,400

Net

Olsen Sta 80 Eversource (T22-1488-1-B) Totals

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Hill 7100 12/07/23  10:02am100  27,800  56,880  28.44 84,68012/07/23  10:02am30856

A Lepine 1100 12/07/23  10:09am100  28,100  51,220  25.61 79,32012/07/23  10:09am30857

TripleSevn100 12/07/23  10:11am100  26,480  57,160  28.58 83,64012/07/23  10:11am30858

Hill 7100 12/07/23  02:03pm100  27,800  59,360  29.68 87,16012/07/23  02:03pm30889

A Lepine 1100 12/07/23  02:07pm100  28,100  52,580  26.29 80,68012/07/23  02:07pm30890

TripleSevn100 12/07/23  02:18pm100  26,480  53,140  26.57 79,62012/07/23  02:18pm30893

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 6  0  0.0  165.17 330,340

Net

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M) Totals

Worcester SS&CB Disposal (T21-0090-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Bouthiller100 12/07/23  07:47am100  33,500  61,660  30.83 95,16012/07/23  07:47am30833

Chavarria5100 12/07/23  07:58am100  32,800  78,520  39.26 111,32012/07/23  07:58am30834

DeGaetano100 12/07/23  08:07am100  30,800  65,580  32.79 96,38012/07/23  08:07am30836

Martinez1100 12/07/23  08:22am100  31,000  70,740  35.37 101,74012/07/23  08:22am30838

ILG trukg100 12/07/23  08:35am100  30,500  77,820  38.91 108,32012/07/23  08:35am30842

Bouthiller100 12/07/23  10:16am100  33,500  67,080  33.54 100,58012/07/23  10:16am30860

Chavarria5100 12/07/23  10:31am100  32,800  77,660  38.83 110,46012/07/23  10:31am30861

DeGaetano100 12/07/23  10:43am100  30,800  69,260  34.63 100,06012/07/23  10:43am30864

Martinez1100 12/07/23  10:51am100  31,000  73,080  36.54 104,08012/07/23  10:51am30866

ILG trukg100 12/07/23  11:08am100  30,500  74,860  37.43 105,36012/07/23  11:08am30867

Bouthiller100 12/07/23  12:44pm100  33,500  76,040  38.02 109,54012/07/23  12:44pm30868

Chavarria5100 12/07/23  12:58pm100  32,800  73,820  36.91 106,62012/07/23  12:58pm30872

DeGaetano100 12/07/23  01:19pm100  30,800  73,620  36.81 104,42012/07/23  01:19pm30878

Martinez1100 12/07/23  01:26pm100  31,000  74,140  37.07 105,14012/07/23  01:26pm30881

Report 01/11/2024 Legend:  I = Imported,  E = Edited,  M = Minimum ChgPage 11 of 35

C:\Program Files (x86)\AWS\Interact\DBDIR\580RiverStreet\Reports\CFG2SDET.RPT

11:46:10 am



From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Worcester SS&CB Disposal (T21-0090-1-M) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

ILG trukg100 12/07/23  01:46pm100  30,500  70,860  35.43 101,36012/07/23  01:46pm30884

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 15  0  0.0  542.37 1,084,740

Net

Worcester SS&CB Disposal (T21-0090-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 59  0  0.0  1,968.73 3,937,460

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

12/07/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 59  0  0.0  3,937,460  1,968.73

12/08/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

1165 Mass Ave (T22-1488-2-b)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 105100 12/08/23  07:46am100  32,920  66,560  33.28 99,48012/08/23  07:46am30898

L & L 89100 12/08/23  07:57am100  36,500  70,560  35.28 107,06012/08/23  07:57am30899

WLF 329100 12/08/23  08:01am100  32,600  65,620  32.81 98,22012/08/23  08:01am30900

L & L 71100 12/08/23  08:25am100  36,500  65,880  32.94 102,38012/08/23  08:25am30901

Nolan 27100 12/08/23  08:27am100  32,000  72,680  36.34 104,68012/08/23  08:27am30902

Gutrez 10100 12/08/23  08:42am100  32,000  67,760  33.88 99,76012/08/23  08:42am30903

A1 #7100 12/08/23  08:55am100  31,200  69,660  34.83 100,86012/08/23  08:55am30904

Carroll 9100 12/08/23  09:22am100  31,000  69,980  34.99 100,98012/08/23  09:22am30909

Hernandez1100 12/08/23  09:27am100  31,560  72,340  36.17 103,90012/08/23  09:27am30910

Chavarria5100 12/08/23  10:23am100  32,800  66,560  33.28 99,36012/08/23  10:23am30918

Bouthiller100 12/08/23  10:27am100  33,500  70,640  35.32 104,14012/08/23  10:27am30919

DeGaetano100 12/08/23  10:32am100  30,800  66,300  33.15 97,10012/08/23  10:32am30920

Martinez1100 12/08/23  10:39am100  31,000  69,140  34.57 100,14012/08/23  10:39am30921

ILG trukg100 12/08/23  10:40am100  30,500  69,860  34.93 100,36012/08/23  10:40am30922

JLF 364100 12/08/23  11:13am100  35,900  65,900  32.95 101,80012/08/23  11:13am30923

JLF 132100 12/08/23  11:17am100  35,400  69,640  34.82 105,04012/08/23  11:17am30924

Mendez 1100 12/08/23  11:29am100  31,460  70,680  35.34 102,14012/08/23  11:29am30925

WLF 329100 12/08/23  11:57am100  32,600  62,460  31.23 95,06012/08/23  11:57am30926

L & L 89100 12/08/23  12:01pm100  36,500  65,520  32.76 102,02012/08/23  12:01pm30927

L & L 71100 12/08/23  12:23pm100  36,500  70,000  35.00 106,50012/08/23  12:23pm30928

Gutrez 10100 12/08/23  12:34pm100  32,000  61,820  30.91 93,82012/08/23  12:34pm30929

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 21  0  0.0  714.78 1,429,560

Net

1165 Mass Ave (T22-1488-2-b) Totals

C22-017 William Carter School (C22-017-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 330100 12/08/23  08:57am100  36,500  67,460  33.73 103,96012/08/23  08:57am30905

WLF 248100 12/08/23  09:03am100  36,000  59,940  29.97 95,94012/08/23  09:03am30906
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  63.70 127,400

Net

C22-017 William Carter School (C22-017-1-B) Totals

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Murgo 37100 12/08/23  09:10am100  28,800  42,160  21.08 70,96012/08/23  09:10am30907

Murgo 37100 12/08/23  01:14pm100  28,800  39,780  19.89 68,58012/08/23  01:14pm30930

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  40.97 81,940

Net

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B) Totals

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JLF 364100 12/08/23  07:37am100  35,900  63,840  31.92 99,74012/08/23  07:37am30896

JLF 132100 12/08/23  07:38am100  35,400  69,240  34.62 104,64012/08/23  07:38am30897

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  66.54 133,080

Net

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B) Totals

Tufts University Eaton Hall (T23-0191-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JSA 15100 12/08/23  09:12am100  29,800  36,880  18.44 66,68012/08/23  09:12am30908

JSA 15100 12/08/23  01:15pm100  29,800  35,100  17.55 64,90012/08/23  01:15pm30931

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  35.99 71,980

Net

Tufts University Eaton Hall (T23-0191-1-M) Totals

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Kostandin1100 12/08/23  09:51am100  27,800  55,760  27.88 83,56012/08/23  09:51am30912

Kostandin2100 12/08/23  09:53am100  27,400  54,800  27.40 82,20012/08/23  09:53am30913

Sears 4100 12/08/23  09:54am100  27,200  52,480  26.24 79,68012/08/23  09:54am30914

A Lepine 1100 12/08/23  09:59am100  28,100  52,380  26.19 80,48012/08/23  09:59am30915

Hanna 4100 12/08/23  10:01am100  27,800  52,300  26.15 80,10012/08/23  10:01am30916

Hill 7100 12/08/23  10:03am100  27,800  59,260  29.63 87,06012/08/23  10:03am30917

Kostandin1100 12/08/23  01:34pm100  27,800  50,480  25.24 78,28012/08/23  01:34pm30933

Sears 4100 12/08/23  01:37pm100  27,200  52,080  26.04 79,28012/08/23  01:37pm30934

Kostandin2100 12/08/23  01:39pm100  27,400  59,740  29.87 87,14012/08/23  01:39pm30935

A Lepine 1100 12/08/23  01:44pm100  28,100  50,980  25.49 79,08012/08/23  01:44pm30936

Hill 7100 12/08/23  01:52pm100  27,800  56,780  28.39 84,58012/08/23  01:52pm30937

Hanna 4100 12/08/23  02:02pm100  27,800  53,880  26.94 81,68012/08/23  02:02pm30938

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 12  0  0.0  325.46 650,920

Net

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 41  0  0.0  1,247.44 2,494,880

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

12/08/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 41  0  0.0  2,494,880  1,247.44

12/11/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

Bond Eversrouce Station 131 East Eagle (T23-0218-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

L & L 89100 12/11/23  10:17am100  36,500  66,220  33.11 102,72012/11/23  10:17am30956

L & L 71100 12/11/23  10:52am100  36,500  62,920  31.46 99,42012/11/23  10:52am30957

A1 #7100 12/11/23  10:55am100  31,200  86,820  43.41 118,02012/11/23  10:55am30958

L & L 89100 12/11/23  01:53pm100  36,500  65,020  32.51 101,52012/11/23  01:53pm30967

A1 #7100 12/11/23  02:27pm100  31,200  74,180  37.09 105,38012/11/23  02:27pm30971

L & L 71100 12/11/23  02:48pm100  36,500  67,840  33.92 104,34012/11/23  02:48pm30972

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 6  0  0.0  211.50 423,000

Net

Bond Eversrouce Station 131 East Eagle (T23-0218-1-B) Totals

C22-017 William Carter School (C22-017-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Mendez 6100 12/11/23  08:55am100  29,900  63,580  31.79 93,48012/11/23  08:55am30945

Chavarria1100 12/11/23  08:57am100  31,200  76,760  38.38 107,96012/11/23  08:57am30946

Mendez 6100 12/11/23  11:59am100  29,900  75,860  37.93 105,76012/11/23  11:59am30963

Chavarria1100 12/11/23  12:20pm100  31,200  78,640  39.32 109,84012/11/23  12:20pm30965

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  147.42 294,840

Net

C22-017 William Carter School (C22-017-1-B) Totals

Eversource Ductbank E Boston B-1 soil (T23-0302-2-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 329100 12/11/23  09:15am100  32,600  67,180  33.59 E 99,78012/11/23  09:15am30949

WLF 105100 12/11/23  09:34am100  32,920  68,400  34.20 101,32012/11/23  09:34am30954

WLF 105100 12/11/23  03:12pm100  32,920  66,540  33.27 99,46012/11/23  03:12pm30973

WLF 90100 12/11/23  03:14pm100  37,000  63,800  31.90 100,80012/11/23  03:14pm30974

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  132.96 265,920

Net

Eversource Ductbank E Boston B-1 soil (T23-0302-2-B) Totals

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Murgo 37100 12/11/23  09:22am100  28,800  41,380  20.69 70,18012/11/23  09:22am30952

Murgo 37100 12/11/23  12:57pm100  28,800  35,540  17.77 E 64,34012/11/23  12:57pm30966

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  38.46 76,920

Net

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B) Totals

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Campos3100 12/11/23  07:55am100  35,600  64,940  32.47 100,54012/11/23  07:55am30939

Campos1100 12/11/23  08:15am100  35,600  68,940  34.47 104,54012/11/23  08:15am30941
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  66.94 133,880

Net

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B) Totals

Worcester SS&CB Disposal (T21-0090-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 249100 12/11/23  08:08am100  36,340  54,500  27.25 90,84012/11/23  08:08am30940

WLF 137100 12/11/23  08:20am100  35,500  73,940  36.97 109,44012/11/23  08:20am30942

WLF 219100 12/11/23  08:28am100  33,300  70,380  35.19 E 103,68012/11/23  08:28am30943

JLF 364100 12/11/23  08:38am100  35,900  73,300  36.65 109,20012/11/23  08:38am30944

WLF 300100 12/11/23  09:00am100  37,000  65,900  32.95 102,90012/11/23  09:00am30947

WLF 159100 12/11/23  09:09am100  35,500  65,400  32.70 100,90012/11/23  09:09am30948

WLF 161100 12/11/23  09:19am100  35,600  64,480  32.24 100,08012/11/23  09:19am30950

WLF 348100 12/11/23  09:21am100  36,300  75,100  37.55 111,40012/11/23  09:21am30951

WLF 138100 12/11/23  09:23am100  35,600  66,680  33.34 102,28012/11/23  09:23am30953

WLF 219100 12/11/23  11:06am100  33,300  76,380  38.19 109,68012/11/23  11:06am30959

JLF 364100 12/11/23  11:16am100  35,900  57,760  28.88 93,66012/11/23  11:16am30960

WLF 300100 12/11/23  11:30am100  37,000  62,220  31.11 99,22012/11/23  11:30am30961

WLF 138100 12/11/23  11:54am100  35,600  68,060  34.03 103,66012/11/23  11:54am30962

WLF 219100 12/11/23  01:54pm100  33,300  72,520  36.26 105,82012/11/23  01:54pm30968

JLF 364100 12/11/23  02:05pm100  35,900  66,500  33.25 102,40012/11/23  02:05pm30969

WLF 300100 12/11/23  02:13pm100  37,000  70,360  35.18 107,36012/11/23  02:13pm30970

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 16  0  0.0  541.74 1,083,480

Net

Worcester SS&CB Disposal (T21-0090-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 34  0  0.0  1,139.02 2,278,040

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

12/11/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 34  0  0.0  2,278,040  1,139.02

12/12/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

Bond Eversrouce Station 131 East Eagle (T23-0218-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

L & L 89100 12/12/23  09:46am100  36,500  66,160  33.08 102,66012/12/23  09:46am30979

WLF 141100 12/12/23  10:19am100  32,300  69,660  34.83 101,96012/12/23  10:19am30980

L & L 89100 12/12/23  01:15pm100  36,500  69,980  34.99 106,48012/12/23  01:15pm30986

WLF 141100 12/12/23  02:18pm100  32,300  69,720  34.86 102,02012/12/23  02:18pm30989

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  137.76 275,520

Net

Bond Eversrouce Station 131 East Eagle (T23-0218-1-B) Totals

Eversource Ductbank E Boston B-1 soil (T23-0302-2-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Eversource Ductbank E Boston B-1 soil (T23-0302-2-B) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 90100 12/12/23  09:04am100  37,000  60,420  30.21 97,42012/12/23  09:04am30975

JLF 132100 12/12/23  09:16am100  35,400  69,860  34.93 105,26012/12/23  09:16am30976

WLF 90100 12/12/23  12:35pm100  37,000  59,300  29.65 96,30012/12/23  12:35pm30982

JLF 132100 12/12/23  12:42pm100  35,400  71,440  35.72 106,84012/12/23  12:42pm30983

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  130.51 261,020

Net

Eversource Ductbank E Boston B-1 soil (T23-0302-2-B) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 219100 12/12/23  09:27am100  33,300  69,300  34.65 102,60012/12/23  09:27am30977

WLF 105100 12/12/23  09:34am100  32,920  66,860  33.43 99,78012/12/23  09:34am30978

Campos4100 12/12/23  11:25am100  36,700  72,500  36.25 109,20012/12/23  11:25am30981

WLF 219100 12/12/23  01:27pm100  33,300  74,800  37.40 108,10012/12/23  01:27pm30987

WLF 105100 12/12/23  01:35pm100  32,920  70,700  35.35 103,62012/12/23  01:35pm30988

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 5  0  0.0  177.08 354,160

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 13  0  0.0  445.35 890,700

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

12/12/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 13  0  0.0  890,700  445.35

12/13/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

 (T22-1272) 37 Wales St, Boston (T22-1241-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JSA 15100 12/13/23  09:36am100  29,800  38,620  19.31 68,42012/13/23  09:36am30997

JSA 15100 12/13/23  01:36pm100  29,800  37,280  18.64 67,08012/13/23  01:36pm31014

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  37.95 75,900

Net

 (T22-1272) 37 Wales St, Boston (T22-1241-1-B) Totals

25 Isabella St UST Area RTN 3-14370 (T23-0274-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Murgo 37100 12/13/23  10:02am100  28,800  59,060  29.53 87,86012/13/23  10:02am31003

Kilmchl 14100 12/13/23  10:46am100  29,600  54,400  27.20 84,00012/13/23  10:46am31006

Murgo 37100 12/13/23  01:17pm100  28,800  32,180  16.09 60,98012/13/23  01:17pm31010

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 3  0  0.0  72.82 145,640

Net

25 Isabella St UST Area RTN 3-14370 (T23-0274-1-B) Totals

Bond Eversrouce Station 131 East Eagle (T23-0218-1-B)
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Bond Eversrouce Station 131 East Eagle (T23-0218-1-B) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Bouthiller100 12/13/23  09:37am100  33,500  73,980  36.99 107,48012/13/23  09:37am30998

Martinez1100 12/13/23  09:47am100  31,000  75,220  37.61 106,22012/13/23  09:47am31000

Bouthiller100 12/13/23  01:25pm100  33,500  67,740  33.87 101,24012/13/23  01:25pm31011

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 3  0  0.0  108.47 216,940

Net

Bond Eversrouce Station 131 East Eagle (T23-0218-1-B) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Gator107100 12/13/23  08:48am100  36,900  72,900  36.45 109,80012/13/23  08:48am30990

WLF 219100 12/13/23  09:04am100  33,300  73,100  36.55 106,40012/13/23  09:04am30991

WLF 105100 12/13/23  09:11am100  32,920  66,780  33.39 99,70012/13/23  09:11am30993

WLF 90100 12/13/23  09:26am100  32,500  66,220  33.11 E 98,72012/13/23  09:26am30996

EdwdGrp16100 12/13/23  10:16am100  36,000  56,140  28.07 92,14012/13/23  10:16am31004

Gator107100 12/13/23  12:58pm100  36,900  69,600  34.80 106,50012/13/23  12:58pm31009

WLF 219100 12/13/23  01:29pm100  33,300  67,760  33.88 101,06012/13/23  01:29pm31012

WLF 105100 12/13/23  01:56pm100  32,920  68,100  34.05 101,02012/13/23  01:56pm31015

WLF 90100 12/13/23  02:07pm100  32,500  65,420  32.71 97,92012/13/23  02:07pm31017

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 9  0  0.0  303.01 606,020

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 17  0  0.0  522.25 1,044,500

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

Catch Basins (300)

Needham Catch Basin Cleanings (T22-5141-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 158100 12/13/23  09:07am300  35,500  67,140  33.57 102,64012/13/23  09:07am30992

WLF 348100 12/13/23  09:44am300  36,300  69,640  34.82 105,94012/13/23  09:44am30999

WLF 158100 12/13/23  12:46pm300  35,500  65,180  32.59 100,68012/13/23  12:46pm31008

ILG trukg100 12/13/23  01:34pm300  30,500  75,620  37.81 106,12012/13/23  01:34pm31013

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  138.79 277,580

Net

Needham Catch Basin Cleanings (T22-5141-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  138.79 277,580

Net

Catch Basins (300) Totals

12/13/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 21  0  0.0  1,322,080  661.04

12/14/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Hanna 4100 12/14/23  08:13am100  27,800  48,720  24.36 76,52012/14/23  08:13am31020

Hill 7100 12/14/23  08:22am100  27,800  52,180  26.09 79,98012/14/23  08:22am31021

Kostandin1100 12/14/23  08:30am100  27,800  51,920  25.96 79,72012/14/23  08:30am31022

TripleSevn100 12/14/23  08:34am100  26,480  51,160  25.58 77,64012/14/23  08:34am31023

Shawns 8100 12/14/23  08:47am100  27,500  53,740  26.87 81,24012/14/23  08:47am31024

TRWhiles1100 12/14/23  08:59am100  30,000  46,140  23.07 E 76,14012/14/23  08:59am31025

A Lepine 1100 12/14/23  09:03am100  28,100  49,500  24.75 77,60012/14/23  09:03am31026

Howell100 12/14/23  09:06am100  26,300  53,240  26.62 79,54012/14/23  09:06am31027

Hanna 4100 12/14/23  12:03pm100  27,800  48,240  24.12 76,04012/14/23  12:03pm31039

Hill 7100 12/14/23  12:11pm100  27,800  51,980  25.99 79,78012/14/23  12:11pm31041

Kostandin1100 12/14/23  12:25pm100  27,800  49,840  24.92 77,64012/14/23  12:25pm31042

TripleSevn100 12/14/23  12:27pm100  26,480  48,040  24.02 74,52012/14/23  12:27pm31043

Shawns 8100 12/14/23  12:41pm100  27,500  53,540  26.77 81,04012/14/23  12:41pm31044

Howell100 12/14/23  01:26pm100  26,300  53,440  26.72 79,74012/14/23  01:26pm31047

TRWhiles1100 12/14/23  01:29pm100  30,000  52,720  26.36 82,72012/14/23  01:29pm31048

A Lepine 1100 12/14/23  01:36pm100  28,100  49,640  24.82 77,74012/14/23  01:36pm31050

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 16  0  0.0  407.02 814,040

Net

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JLF 364100 12/14/23  09:52am100  35,900  73,280  36.64 109,18012/14/23  09:52am31028

JLF 132100 12/14/23  09:56am100  35,400  77,760  38.88 113,16012/14/23  09:56am31029

WLF 300100 12/14/23  10:11am100  37,000  60,960  30.48 97,96012/14/23  10:11am31030

WLF 330100 12/14/23  10:12am100  36,500  75,880  37.94 112,38012/14/23  10:12am31032

WLF 161100 12/14/23  11:41am100  35,600  65,500  32.75 101,10012/14/23  11:41am31036

WLF 141100 12/14/23  11:55am100  32,300  66,320  33.16 98,62012/14/23  11:55am31037

Strtline4100 12/14/23  01:11pm100  35,500  68,840  34.42 104,34012/14/23  01:11pm31045

Strtline2100 12/14/23  01:17pm100  33,500  71,060  35.53 104,56012/14/23  01:17pm31046

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 8  0  0.0  279.80 559,600

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 24  0  0.0  686.82 1,373,640

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

12/14/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 24  0  0.0  1,373,640  686.82

12/15/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Hill 7100 12/15/23  07:58am100  27,800  49,140  24.57 76,94012/15/23  07:58am31054

Hanna 4100 12/15/23  08:03am100  27,800  47,900  23.95 75,70012/15/23  08:03am31055

Sears 3100 12/15/23  08:05am100  27,700  48,460  24.23 76,16012/15/23  08:05am31057

TripleSevn100 12/15/23  08:13am100  26,480  50,040  25.02 76,52012/15/23  08:13am31058

Sears 4100 12/15/23  08:15am100  27,200  49,100  24.55 76,30012/15/23  08:15am31059

Shawns 8100 12/15/23  08:23am100  27,500  57,720  28.86 85,22012/15/23  08:23am31060

TRWhiles1100 12/15/23  08:26am100  30,000  49,980  24.99 79,98012/15/23  08:26am31061

Kostandin1100 12/15/23  08:28am100  27,800  52,240  26.12 80,04012/15/23  08:28am31062

A Lepine 1100 12/15/23  08:32am100  28,100  50,820  25.41 78,92012/15/23  08:32am31063

Fette 19100 12/15/23  08:33am100  27,500  56,040  28.02 83,54012/15/23  08:33am31064

LaRoch2926100 12/15/23  08:38am100  30,700  55,440  27.72 86,14012/15/23  08:38am31065

SXS 1211100 12/15/23  08:47am100  31,600  52,780  26.39 84,38012/15/23  08:47am31067

Place100 12/15/23  08:51am100  34,000  54,320  27.16 88,32012/15/23  08:51am31068

Hill 7100 12/15/23  11:52am100  27,800  51,840  25.92 79,64012/15/23  11:52am31097

Hanna 4100 12/15/23  11:56am100  27,800  48,960  24.48 76,76012/15/23  11:56am31098

Sears 3100 12/15/23  12:01pm100  27,700  50,260  25.13 77,96012/15/23  12:01pm31099

TripleSevn100 12/15/23  12:07pm100  26,480  50,220  25.11 76,70012/15/23  12:07pm31100

Sears 4100 12/15/23  12:10pm100  27,200  51,040  25.52 78,24012/15/23  12:10pm31102

Shawns 8100 12/15/23  12:20pm100  27,500  58,940  29.47 86,44012/15/23  12:20pm31103

Kostandin1100 12/15/23  12:27pm100  27,800  50,380  25.19 78,18012/15/23  12:27pm31104

TRWhiles1100 12/15/23  12:29pm100  30,000  51,400  25.70 81,40012/15/23  12:29pm31105

Fette 19100 12/15/23  12:32pm100  27,500  49,140  24.57 76,64012/15/23  12:32pm31106

A Lepine 1100 12/15/23  12:39pm100  28,100  52,320  26.16 80,42012/15/23  12:39pm31107

LaRoch2926100 12/15/23  12:42pm100  30,700  57,560  28.78 88,26012/15/23  12:42pm31108

Place100 12/15/23  01:10pm100  34,000  50,000  25.00 84,00012/15/23  01:10pm31109

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 25  0  0.0  648.02 1,296,040

Net

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M) Totals

C22-017 William Carter School (C22-017-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JLF 132100 12/15/23  09:07am100  35,400  69,280  34.64 104,68012/15/23  09:07am31071

WLF 219100 12/15/23  09:23am100  33,300  67,820  33.91 101,12012/15/23  09:23am31074

WLF 248100 12/15/23  09:27am100  36,000  63,300  31.65 99,30012/15/23  09:27am31077

JLF 364100 12/15/23  09:30am100  35,900  63,220  31.61 99,12012/15/23  09:30am31078

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  131.81 263,620

Net

C22-017 William Carter School (C22-017-1-B) Totals

Douglas MA CB Cleanings 2021 (T21-0231-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 120100 12/15/23  08:43am100  35,500  61,100  30.55 96,60012/15/23  08:43am31066

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 1  0  0.0  30.55 61,100

Net

Douglas MA CB Cleanings 2021 (T21-0231-1-M) Totals

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

GB 4100 12/15/23  09:26am100  28,120  46,680  23.34 74,80012/15/23  09:26am31076

GB 4100 12/15/23  01:17pm100  28,120  42,780  21.39 E 70,90012/15/23  01:17pm31110

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  44.73 89,460

Net

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Mendez 6100 12/15/23  09:24am100  29,900  70,280  35.14 100,18012/15/23  09:24am31075

WLF 90100 12/15/23  09:34am100  32,500  69,880  34.94 102,38012/15/23  09:34am31079

JRC 23100 12/15/23  10:00am100  35,500  60,160  30.08 95,66012/15/23  10:00am31085

JRC 33100 12/15/23  10:07am100  35,600  54,940  27.47 90,54012/15/23  10:07am31086

Campos4100 12/15/23  10:16am100  36,700  66,480  33.24 103,18012/15/23  10:16am31087

Campos3100 12/15/23  10:18am100  35,600  68,880  34.44 104,48012/15/23  10:18am31088

Nolan 27100 12/15/23  10:32am100  32,000  72,100  36.05 104,10012/15/23  10:32am31091

JRC 19100 12/15/23  10:39am100  35,000  69,540  34.77 104,54012/15/23  10:39am31094

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 8  0  0.0  266.13 532,260

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 40  0  0.0  1,121.24 2,242,480

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

Catch Basins (300)

Needham Catch Basin Cleanings (T22-5141-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 158100 12/15/23  08:56am300  35,500  65,380  32.69 100,88012/15/23  08:56am31069

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 1  0  0.0  32.69 65,380

Net

Needham Catch Basin Cleanings (T22-5141-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 1  0  0.0  32.69 65,380

Net

Catch Basins (300) Totals

12/15/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 41  0  0.0  2,307,860  1,153.93

12/18/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

Huntington Tower (C21-015-1-b)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Chavarria2100 12/18/23  09:02am100  31,500  78,100  39.05 109,60012/18/23  09:02am31122

Mayen87100 12/18/23  09:06am100  31,800  74,300  37.15 106,10012/18/23  09:06am31123

Mayen87100 12/18/23  12:53pm100  31,800  73,020  36.51 104,82012/18/23  12:53pm31136
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Huntington Tower (C21-015-1-b) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Chavarria2100 12/18/23  01:10pm100  31,500  68,520  34.26 100,02012/18/23  01:10pm31139

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  146.97 293,940

Net

Huntington Tower (C21-015-1-b) Totals

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Gurrisi 37100 12/18/23  12:34pm100  28,100  50,380  25.19 78,48012/18/23  12:34pm31130

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 1  0  0.0  25.19 50,380

Net

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

SWM 5100 12/18/23  09:26am100  32,000  57,860  28.93 89,86012/18/23  09:26am31126

WLF 158100 12/18/23  12:05pm100  35,500  60,500  30.25 96,00012/18/23  12:05pm31127

WLF 320100 12/18/23  12:22pm100  36,500  57,060  28.53 93,56012/18/23  12:22pm31128

WLF 141100 12/18/23  12:41pm100  32,300  67,720  33.86 100,02012/18/23  12:41pm31132

WLF 354100 12/18/23  12:44pm100  36,000  61,720  30.86 97,72012/18/23  12:44pm31133

WLF 105100 12/18/23  12:48pm100  32,920  62,260  31.13 95,18012/18/23  12:48pm31135

WLF 319100 12/18/23  12:55pm100  35,900  60,700  30.35 96,60012/18/23  12:55pm31137

WLF 90100 12/18/23  01:03pm100  32,500  72,620  36.31 105,12012/18/23  01:03pm31138

WLF 121100 12/18/23  01:23pm100  35,500  58,240  29.12 93,74012/18/23  01:23pm31141

WLF 248100 12/18/23  01:44pm100  36,000  63,140  31.57 99,14012/18/23  01:44pm31145

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 10  0  0.0  310.91 621,820

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JLF 364100 12/18/23  07:39am100  35,900  62,440  31.22 98,34012/18/23  07:39am31111

JLF 132100 12/18/23  09:08am100  35,400  61,180  30.59 96,58012/18/23  09:08am31124

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  61.81 123,620

Net

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 17  0  0.0  544.88 1,089,760

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

12/18/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 17  0  0.0  1,089,760  544.88

12/19/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

252 Huntington Ave (C21-015-2-m)
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

252 Huntington Ave (C21-015-2-m) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Chavarria1100 12/19/23  08:23am100  31,200  72,160  36.08 E 103,36012/19/23  08:23am31148

Gator107100 12/19/23  08:30am100  36,900  69,440  34.72 106,34012/19/23  08:30am31149

Martinez1100 12/19/23  08:45am100  31,000  67,940  33.97 98,94012/19/23  08:45am31150

DeGaetano100 12/19/23  09:08am100  30,800  72,160  36.08 102,96012/19/23  09:08am31159

Chavarria1100 12/19/23  12:18pm100  31,200  86,820  43.41 118,02012/19/23  12:18pm31181

Gator107100 12/19/23  12:20pm100  36,900  70,920  35.46 107,82012/19/23  12:20pm31182

Martinez1100 12/19/23  12:44pm100  31,000  69,860  34.93 100,86012/19/23  12:44pm31187

DeGaetano100 12/19/23  01:17pm100  30,800  95,240  47.62 126,04012/19/23  01:17pm31194

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 8  0  0.0  302.27 604,540

Net

252 Huntington Ave (C21-015-2-m) Totals

Eversource Ductbank E Boston B-1 soil (T23-0302-2-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 320100 12/19/23  09:41am100  36,500  67,580  33.79 104,08012/19/23  09:41am31170

WLF 158100 12/19/23  09:51am100  35,500  64,260  32.13 99,76012/19/23  09:51am31171

WLF 248100 12/19/23  09:54am100  36,000  59,680  29.84 95,68012/19/23  09:54am31172

WLF 121100 12/19/23  10:05am100  35,500  64,240  32.12 99,74012/19/23  10:05am31174

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  127.88 255,760

Net

Eversource Ductbank E Boston B-1 soil (T23-0302-2-B) Totals

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Kettle 3100 12/19/23  09:17am100  26,200  54,180  27.09 80,38012/19/23  09:17am31163

Kettle 3100 12/19/23  01:25pm100  26,200  54,380  27.19 80,58012/19/23  01:25pm31195

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  54.28 108,560

Net

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Campos1100 12/19/23  09:15am100  35,600  92,480  46.24 128,08012/19/23  09:15am31162

Campos4100 12/19/23  09:23am100  36,700  74,780  37.39 111,48012/19/23  09:23am31166

DJ 1100 12/19/23  12:41pm100  31,000  78,140  39.07 109,14012/19/23  12:41pm31185

WLF 161100 12/19/23  01:26pm100  35,600  70,200  35.10 105,80012/19/23  01:26pm31196

WLF 137100 12/19/23  01:27pm100  35,500  65,540  32.77 101,04012/19/23  01:27pm31197

WLF 330100 12/19/23  01:29pm100  36,500  66,520  33.26 103,02012/19/23  01:29pm31198

Campos1100 12/19/23  02:15pm100  35,600  78,120  39.06 113,72012/19/23  02:15pm31202

Campos4100 12/19/23  02:42pm100  36,700  76,600  38.30 113,30012/19/23  02:42pm31203

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 8  0  0.0  301.19 602,380

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Sears 3100 12/19/23  08:55am100  27,700  51,620  25.81 79,32012/19/23  08:55am31151

Sears 4100 12/19/23  08:56am100  27,200  55,480  27.74 82,68012/19/23  08:56am31152
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Hill 7100 12/19/23  08:59am100  27,800  52,280  26.14 80,08012/19/23  08:59am31154

Hanna 4100 12/19/23  09:02am100  27,800  51,880  25.94 79,68012/19/23  09:02am31156

TripleSevn100 12/19/23  09:06am100  26,480  58,040  29.02 84,52012/19/23  09:06am31158

Kostandin2100 12/19/23  09:10am100  27,400  60,860  30.43 88,26012/19/23  09:10am31160

Kostandin1100 12/19/23  09:12am100  27,800  51,100  25.55 78,90012/19/23  09:12am31161

Fette 19100 12/19/23  09:18am100  27,500  51,040  25.52 78,54012/19/23  09:18am31164

A Lepine 1100 12/19/23  09:19am100  28,100  51,660  25.83 79,76012/19/23  09:19am31165

CleanSla14100 12/19/23  09:30am100  26,000  51,900  25.95 77,90012/19/23  09:30am31167

CleanSla17100 12/19/23  09:33am100  26,000  53,520  26.76 79,52012/19/23  09:33am31168

CleanSlat5100 12/19/23  10:18am100  27,700  53,700  26.85 81,40012/19/23  10:18am31176

TripleSevn100 12/19/23  12:38pm100  26,480  55,440  27.72 81,92012/19/23  12:38pm31183

Sears 3100 12/19/23  12:40pm100  27,700  53,680  26.84 81,38012/19/23  12:40pm31184

Sears 4100 12/19/23  12:42pm100  27,200  52,060  26.03 79,26012/19/23  12:42pm31186

Kostandin2100 12/19/23  12:46pm100  27,400  51,600  25.80 79,00012/19/23  12:46pm31188

Hill 7100 12/19/23  12:55pm100  27,800  53,760  26.88 81,56012/19/23  12:55pm31189

Kostandin1100 12/19/23  12:57pm100  27,800  49,880  24.94 77,68012/19/23  12:57pm31190

Hanna 4100 12/19/23  01:03pm100  27,800  49,940  24.97 77,74012/19/23  01:03pm31191

A Lepine 1100 12/19/23  01:06pm100  28,100  51,600  25.80 79,70012/19/23  01:06pm31192

Fette 19100 12/19/23  01:10pm100  27,500  50,660  25.33 78,16012/19/23  01:10pm31193

CleanSlat5100 12/19/23  02:03pm100  27,700  47,540  23.77 75,24012/19/23  02:03pm31199

CleanSla14100 12/19/23  02:08pm100  26,000  52,360  26.18 78,36012/19/23  02:08pm31200

CleanSla17100 12/19/23  02:12pm100  26,000  46,100  23.05 72,10012/19/23  02:12pm31201

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 24  0  0.0  628.85 1,257,700

Net

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 46  0  0.0  1,414.47 2,828,940

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

12/19/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 46  0  0.0  2,828,940  1,414.47

12/20/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

 (T22-1272) 37 Wales St, Boston (T22-1241-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

N&B 12100 12/20/23  09:38am100  27,800  50,400  25.20 78,20012/20/23  09:38am31222

N&B 12100 12/20/23  02:28pm100  27,800  44,220  22.11 72,02012/20/23  02:28pm31252

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  47.31 94,620

Net

 (T22-1272) 37 Wales St, Boston (T22-1241-1-B) Totals

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

GB 4100 12/20/23  09:37am100  28,120  42,380  21.19 E 70,50012/20/23  09:37am31221

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 1  0  0.0  21.19 42,380

Net

MGH Boston Tunnel (T22-6455-1-B) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 300100 12/20/23  08:40am100  37,000  69,780  34.89 106,78012/20/23  08:40am31205

WLF 137100 12/20/23  08:46am100  35,500  65,820  32.91 101,32012/20/23  08:46am31206

WLF 330100 12/20/23  08:54am100  36,500  54,520  27.26 91,02012/20/23  08:54am31209

JLF 132100 12/20/23  09:08am100  35,400  66,200  33.10 101,60012/20/23  09:08am31216

WLF 137100 12/20/23  01:20pm100  35,500  62,920  31.46 98,42012/20/23  01:20pm31238

JLF 132100 12/20/23  01:22pm100  35,400  63,980  31.99 99,38012/20/23  01:22pm31239

WLF 300100 12/20/23  01:28pm100  37,000  69,960  34.98 106,96012/20/23  01:28pm31240

WLF 330100 12/20/23  01:40pm100  36,500  70,280  35.14 106,78012/20/23  01:40pm31243

GB 4100 12/20/23  02:13pm100  28,120  45,060  22.53 E 73,18012/20/23  02:13pm31250

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 9  0  0.0  284.26 568,520

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

MWRA Section 101 Waltham Pipeline Ext. (T23-0253-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Carroll 9100 12/20/23  08:09am100  31,000  73,400  36.70 104,40012/20/23  08:09am31204

Carroll 9100 12/20/23  11:06am100  31,000  77,320  38.66 108,32012/20/23  11:06am31228

Carroll 9100 12/20/23  01:54pm100  31,000  77,620  38.81 108,62012/20/23  01:54pm31247

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 3  0  0.0  114.17 228,340

Net

MWRA Section 101 Waltham Pipeline Ext. (T23-0253-1-B) Totals

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

CleanSla14100 12/20/23  08:48am100  26,000  54,580  27.29 80,58012/20/23  08:48am31207

Sears 3100 12/20/23  08:52am100  27,700  49,540  24.77 77,24012/20/23  08:52am31208

Hill 7100 12/20/23  08:56am100  27,800  51,540  25.77 79,34012/20/23  08:56am31210

Kostandin1100 12/20/23  08:59am100  27,800  51,640  25.82 79,44012/20/23  08:59am31211

Shawns 8100 12/20/23  09:02am100  27,500  59,760  29.88 87,26012/20/23  09:02am31213

Kostandin2100 12/20/23  09:06am100  27,400  57,000  28.50 84,40012/20/23  09:06am31215

A Lepine 1100 12/20/23  09:11am100  28,100  51,420  25.71 79,52012/20/23  09:11am31218

Nadeau 18100 12/20/23  09:14am100  28,000  51,160  25.58 79,16012/20/23  09:14am31219

CleanSla14100 12/20/23  12:22pm100  26,000  52,280  26.14 78,28012/20/23  12:22pm31229

Kostandin2100 12/20/23  12:36pm100  27,400  50,500  25.25 77,90012/20/23  12:36pm31230

Sears 3100 12/20/23  12:39pm100  27,700  48,060  24.03 75,76012/20/23  12:39pm31231

Shawns 8100 12/20/23  12:44pm100  27,500  47,980  23.99 75,48012/20/23  12:44pm31232

Kostandin1100 12/20/23  12:45pm100  27,800  55,440  27.72 83,24012/20/23  12:45pm31233

Hill 7100 12/20/23  12:47pm100  27,800  53,940  26.97 81,74012/20/23  12:47pm31234

A Lepine 1100 12/20/23  12:59pm100  28,100  50,680  25.34 78,78012/20/23  12:59pm31235
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 15  0  0.0  392.76 785,520

Net

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 30  0  0.0  859.69 1,719,380

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

Catch Basins (300)

181 Elliot St Beverly (T23-0374-1-m)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

DeGaetano100 12/20/23  09:10am300  30,800  70,860  35.43 101,66012/20/23  09:10am31217

JLF 364100 12/20/23  09:19am300  35,900  68,360  34.18 104,26012/20/23  09:19am31220

WLF 353100 12/20/23  09:42am300  36,600  64,560  32.28 101,16012/20/23  09:42am31223

WLF 319100 12/20/23  09:50am300  35,900  71,840  35.92 107,74012/20/23  09:50am31224

WLF 248100 12/20/23  09:59am300  36,000  78,980  39.49 114,98012/20/23  09:59am31225

WLF 161100 12/20/23  10:18am300  35,600  67,140  33.57 102,74012/20/23  10:18am31227

DeGaetano100 12/20/23  01:03pm300  30,800  81,260  40.63 112,06012/20/23  01:03pm31236

JLF 364100 12/20/23  01:09pm300  35,900  75,480  37.74 111,38012/20/23  01:09pm31237

WLF 353100 12/20/23  01:49pm300  36,600  68,000  34.00 104,60012/20/23  01:49pm31245

WLF 248100 12/20/23  02:03pm300  36,000  63,940  31.97 99,94012/20/23  02:03pm31248

WLF 161100 12/20/23  02:23pm300  35,600  53,820  26.91 89,42012/20/23  02:23pm31251

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 11  0  0.0  382.12 764,240

Net

181 Elliot St Beverly (T23-0374-1-m) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 11  0  0.0  382.12 764,240

Net

Catch Basins (300) Totals

12/20/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 41  0  0.0  2,483,620  1,241.81

12/21/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

 (T22-1272) 37 Wales St, Boston (T22-1241-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

N&B 13100 12/21/23  09:42am100  27,800  49,880  24.94 77,68012/21/23  09:42am31277

N&B 13100 12/21/23  02:13pm100  27,800  52,480  26.24 80,28012/21/23  02:13pm31309

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 2  0  0.0  51.18 102,360

Net

 (T22-1272) 37 Wales St, Boston (T22-1241-1-B) Totals

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

LaRoch2926100 12/21/23  07:30am100  30,700  60,840  30.42 91,54012/21/23  07:30am31253

Hill 7100 12/21/23  08:00am100  27,800  48,220  24.11 76,02012/21/23  08:00am31256

Kostandin2100 12/21/23  08:04am100  27,400  46,780  23.39 74,18012/21/23  08:04am31257
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

TripleSevn100 12/21/23  08:15am100  26,480  51,400  25.70 77,88012/21/23  08:15am31258

TRWhiles1100 12/21/23  08:25am100  30,000  48,400  24.20 78,40012/21/23  08:25am31261

Kostandin1100 12/21/23  08:28am100  27,800  55,280  27.64 83,08012/21/23  08:28am31262

ZBousqt17100 12/21/23  08:48am100  37,000  58,540  29.27 95,54012/21/23  08:48am31264

ZBousqt15100 12/21/23  08:55am100  34,500  60,720  30.36 95,22012/21/23  08:55am31265

NELand 2100 12/21/23  09:01am100  35,100  58,620  29.31 93,72012/21/23  09:01am31267

CleanSlat5100 12/21/23  09:56am100  27,700  43,720  21.86 71,42012/21/23  09:56am31281

CleanSla14100 12/21/23  11:38am100  26,000  51,660  25.83 77,66012/21/23  11:38am31285

LaRoch2926100 12/21/23  11:44am100  30,700  61,800  30.90 92,50012/21/23  11:44am31286

CleanSla17100 12/21/23  11:48am100  26,000  54,300  27.15 80,30012/21/23  11:48am31288

Kostandin2100 12/21/23  11:51am100  27,400  50,420  25.21 77,82012/21/23  11:51am31289

Hill 7100 12/21/23  12:07pm100  27,800  52,760  26.38 80,56012/21/23  12:07pm31290

TripleSevn100 12/21/23  12:12pm100  26,480  50,560  25.28 77,04012/21/23  12:12pm31292

TRWhiles1100 12/21/23  12:32pm100  30,000  63,220  31.61 93,22012/21/23  12:32pm31296

Kostandin1100 12/21/23  12:35pm100  27,800  48,060  24.03 75,86012/21/23  12:35pm31297

ZBousqt17100 12/21/23  01:06pm100  37,000  53,160  26.58 90,16012/21/23  01:06pm31299

ZBousqt15100 12/21/23  01:41pm100  34,500  48,220  24.11 82,72012/21/23  01:41pm31305

NELand 2100 12/21/23  01:52pm100  35,100  58,280  29.14 93,38012/21/23  01:52pm31307

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 21  0  0.0  562.48 1,124,960

Net

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

DeGaetano100 12/21/23  08:58am100  30,800  70,340  35.17 101,14012/21/23  08:58am31266

WLF 330100 12/21/23  09:36am100  36,500  71,420  35.71 107,92012/21/23  09:36am31275

WLF 248100 12/21/23  09:45am100  36,000  64,880  32.44 100,88012/21/23  09:45am31278

DeGaetano100 12/21/23  12:43pm100  30,800  66,480  33.24 97,28012/21/23  12:43pm31298

WLF 248100 12/21/23  01:15pm100  36,000  69,600  34.80 105,60012/21/23  01:15pm31300

WLF 330100 12/21/23  01:26pm100  36,500  67,720  33.86 104,22012/21/23  01:26pm31303

WLF 237100 12/21/23  01:29pm100  36,000  65,740  32.87 101,74012/21/23  01:29pm31304

WLF 219100 12/21/23  01:50pm100  33,300  66,520  33.26 99,82012/21/23  01:50pm31306

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 8  0  0.0  271.35 542,700

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 236100 12/21/23  07:53am100  36,000  61,760  30.88 97,76012/21/23  07:53am31255

WLF 348100 12/21/23  08:23am100  36,300  67,440  33.72 103,74012/21/23  08:23am31260

JLF 364100 12/21/23  09:06am100  35,900  60,980  30.49 96,88012/21/23  09:06am31268

JLF 132100 12/21/23  09:08am100  35,400  67,100  33.55 102,50012/21/23  09:08am31269

WLF 353100 12/21/23  09:34am100  36,600  58,760  29.38 95,36012/21/23  09:34am31274

WLF 300100 12/21/23  09:46am100  37,000  62,300  31.15 99,30012/21/23  09:46am31279

WLF 121100 12/21/23  11:46am100  35,500  60,880  30.44 96,38012/21/23  11:46am31287

WLF 319100 12/21/23  12:18pm100  35,900  67,840  33.92 103,74012/21/23  12:18pm31293
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 8  0  0.0  253.53 507,060

Net

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B) Totals

MWRA Section 101 Waltham Pipeline Ext. (T23-0253-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Carroll 9100 12/21/23  07:49am100  31,000  73,380  36.69 104,38012/21/23  07:49am31254

Carroll 9100 12/21/23  10:38am100  31,000  71,120  35.56 102,12012/21/23  10:38am31284

Carroll 9100 12/21/23  01:18pm100  31,000  73,900  36.95 104,90012/21/23  01:18pm31301

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 3  0  0.0  109.20 218,400

Net

MWRA Section 101 Waltham Pipeline Ext. (T23-0253-1-B) Totals

Third St Cambridge (T22-6344-1-b)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 219100 12/21/23  09:21am100  33,300  64,080  32.04 97,38012/21/23  09:21am31270

WLF 105100 12/21/23  09:33am100  32,920  64,120  32.06 97,04012/21/23  09:33am31273

WLF 237100 12/21/23  09:38am100  36,000  68,820  34.41 104,82012/21/23  09:38am31276

WLF 105100 12/21/23  01:24pm100  32,920  73,440  36.72 106,36012/21/23  01:24pm31302

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 4  0  0.0  135.23 270,460

Net

Third St Cambridge (T22-6344-1-b) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 46  0  0.0  1,382.97 2,765,940

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

12/21/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 46  0  0.0  2,765,940  1,382.97

12/22/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

LaRoch2926100 12/22/23  07:38am100  30,700  60,320  30.16 E 91,02012/22/23  07:38am31311

Green 8100 12/22/23  07:49am100  35,800  55,220  27.61 E 91,02012/22/23  07:49am31313

Green 10100 12/22/23  07:55am100  37,000  48,000  24.00 85,00012/22/23  07:55am31314

Kostandin1100 12/22/23  07:58am100  27,800  52,040  26.02 79,84012/22/23  07:58am31315

TRWhiles1100 12/22/23  08:06am100  30,000  55,620  27.81 85,62012/22/23  08:06am31317

NELand 2100 12/22/23  08:12am100  35,100  53,460  26.73 88,56012/22/23  08:12am31318

CleanSla20100 12/22/23  08:24am100  32,000  53,200  26.60 85,20012/22/23  08:24am31319

CleanSla17100 12/22/23  08:29am100  26,000  47,640  23.82 73,64012/22/23  08:29am31320

Fette 19100 12/22/23  08:32am100  27,500  53,500  26.75 E 81,00012/22/23  08:32am31321

CleanSlat5100 12/22/23  08:42am100  27,700  51,160  25.58 78,86012/22/23  08:42am31324

CleanSla14100 12/22/23  08:51am100  26,000  51,600  25.80 77,60012/22/23  08:51am31328

Nadeau 16100 12/22/23  08:58am100  27,500  51,020  25.51 78,52012/22/23  08:58am31330

Kostandin1100 12/22/23  12:06pm100  27,800  50,600  25.30 78,40012/22/23  12:06pm31341
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

TRWhiles1100 12/22/23  12:13pm100  30,000  59,960  29.98 89,96012/22/23  12:13pm31342

LaRoch2926100 12/22/23  12:17pm100  30,700  59,580  29.79 90,28012/22/23  12:17pm31344

NELand 2100 12/22/23  12:24pm100  35,100  54,500  27.25 89,60012/22/23  12:24pm31346

Fette 19100 12/22/23  12:34pm100  27,500  49,960  24.98 77,46012/22/23  12:34pm31349

Green 10100 12/22/23  12:54pm100  37,000  53,100  26.55 90,10012/22/23  12:54pm31351

Green 8100 12/22/23  01:25pm100  35,800  58,940  29.47 94,74012/22/23  01:25pm31358

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 19  0  0.0  509.71 1,019,420

Net

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 330100 12/22/23  08:34am100  36,500  66,040  33.02 102,54012/22/23  08:34am31322

JLF 132100 12/22/23  08:40am100  35,400  69,460  34.73 104,86012/22/23  08:40am31323

JLF 364100 12/22/23  08:49am100  35,900  67,340  33.67 103,24012/22/23  08:49am31327

A1 #7100 12/22/23  09:02am100  31,200  72,420  36.21 103,62012/22/23  09:02am31332

WLF 363100 12/22/23  10:14am100  36,600  64,660  32.33 101,26012/22/23  10:14am31338

WLF 330100 12/22/23  11:59am100  36,500  61,820  30.91 98,32012/22/23  11:59am31339

JLF 132100 12/22/23  12:00pm100  35,400  62,020  31.01 97,42012/22/23  12:00pm31340

JLF 364100 12/22/23  12:16pm100  35,900  63,960  31.98 99,86012/22/23  12:16pm31343

WLF 300100 12/22/23  12:27pm100  37,000  60,900  30.45 97,90012/22/23  12:27pm31347

A1 #7100 12/22/23  12:58pm100  31,200  73,160  36.58 104,36012/22/23  12:58pm31352

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 10  0  0.0  330.89 661,780

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 320100 12/22/23  07:36am100  36,500  62,500  31.25 E 99,00012/22/23  07:36am31310

Campos1100 12/22/23  07:43am100  35,600  66,620  33.31 E 102,22012/22/23  07:43am31312

Campos4100 12/22/23  08:02am100  36,700  67,140  33.57 103,84012/22/23  08:02am31316

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 3  0  0.0  98.13 196,260

Net

Middlesex Eversource Mystic to Woburn (T19-0371-1-B) Totals

Third St Cambridge (T22-6344-1-b)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Chavarria4100 12/22/23  09:12am100  31,000  71,880  35.94 102,88012/22/23  09:12am31334

WLF 219100 12/22/23  09:27am100  33,300  66,960  33.48 100,26012/22/23  09:27am31336

WLF 105100 12/22/23  09:42am100  32,920  68,300  34.15 101,22012/22/23  09:42am31337

Chavarria4100 12/22/23  01:10pm100  31,000  73,380  36.69 104,38012/22/23  01:10pm31354

WLF 219100 12/22/23  01:13pm100  33,300  62,580  31.29 95,88012/22/23  01:13pm31355

WLF 105100 12/22/23  01:48pm100  32,920  65,140  32.57 98,06012/22/23  01:48pm31359

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 6  0  0.0  204.12 408,240

Net

Third St Cambridge (T22-6344-1-b) Totals

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M)
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Kostandin2100 12/22/23  08:45am100  27,400  51,280  25.64 78,68012/22/23  08:45am31325

Hill 7100 12/22/23  08:48am100  27,800  50,840  25.42 78,64012/22/23  08:48am31326

TripleSevn100 12/22/23  08:55am100  26,480  54,160  27.08 80,64012/22/23  08:55am31329

Sears 4100 12/22/23  09:01am100  27,200  52,280  26.14 79,48012/22/23  09:01am31331

Sears 3100 12/22/23  09:08am100  27,700  51,240  25.62 78,94012/22/23  09:08am31333

Hanna 4100 12/22/23  09:13am100  27,800  49,580  24.79 77,38012/22/23  09:13am31335

Kostandin2100 12/22/23  12:21pm100  27,400  52,500  26.25 79,90012/22/23  12:21pm31345

TripleSevn100 12/22/23  12:29pm100  26,480  56,480  28.24 82,96012/22/23  12:29pm31348

Hill 7100 12/22/23  12:48pm100  27,800  54,000  27.00 81,80012/22/23  12:48pm31350

Sears 4100 12/22/23  12:59pm100  27,200  52,800  26.40 80,00012/22/23  12:59pm31353

Sears 3100 12/22/23  01:14pm100  27,700  49,400  24.70 77,10012/22/23  01:14pm31356

Hanna 4100 12/22/23  01:18pm100  27,800  52,660  26.33 80,46012/22/23  01:18pm31357

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 12  0  0.0  313.61 627,220

Net

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 50  0  0.0  1,456.46 2,912,920

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

12/22/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 50  0  0.0  2,912,920  1,456.46

12/26/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Green 8100 12/26/23  08:21am100  35,800  56,320  28.16 92,12012/26/23  08:21am31360

ZBousqt15100 12/26/23  08:28am100  33,260  44,600  22.30 77,86012/26/23  08:28am31361

Green 10100 12/26/23  08:30am100  37,000  50,480  25.24 87,48012/26/23  08:30am31362

Kostandin1100 12/26/23  08:34am100  27,800  48,460  24.23 76,26012/26/23  08:34am31363

Kostandin2100 12/26/23  08:36am100  27,400  57,640  28.82 85,04012/26/23  08:36am31364

Green 9100 12/26/23  08:53am100  35,800  48,060  24.03 83,86012/26/23  08:53am31365

ZBousqt17100 12/26/23  08:58am100  37,000  45,940  22.97 82,94012/26/23  08:58am31366

LaRoch2926100 12/26/23  09:01am100  30,700  59,640  29.82 90,34012/26/23  09:01am31367

Fette 19100 12/26/23  09:05am100  27,500  57,060  28.53 84,56012/26/23  09:05am31368

Green 8100 12/26/23  12:32pm100  35,800  51,480  25.74 87,28012/26/23  12:32pm31374

Green 10100 12/26/23  12:35pm100  37,000  45,120  22.56 82,12012/26/23  12:35pm31375

Kostandin1100 12/26/23  12:42pm100  27,800  50,060  25.03 77,86012/26/23  12:42pm31376

Kostandin2100 12/26/23  12:45pm100  27,400  49,640  24.82 77,04012/26/23  12:45pm31377

Green 9100 12/26/23  01:01pm100  35,800  47,460  23.73 83,26012/26/23  01:01pm31378

LaRoch2926100 12/26/23  01:12pm100  30,700  62,960  31.48 93,66012/26/23  01:12pm31380

ZBousqt15100 12/26/23  01:18pm100  33,260  52,020  26.01 85,28012/26/23  01:18pm31381

ZBousqt17100 12/26/23  01:21pm100  37,000  45,420  22.71 82,42012/26/23  01:21pm31382
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 17  0  0.0  436.18 872,360

Net

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M) Totals

Third St Cambridge (T22-6344-1-b)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 219100 12/26/23  09:31am100  33,300  68,600  34.30 101,90012/26/23  09:31am31369

A1 #7100 12/26/23  09:39am100  31,200  78,780  39.39 109,98012/26/23  09:39am31370

WLF 105100 12/26/23  09:51am100  32,920  68,380  34.19 101,30012/26/23  09:51am31371

A1 #7100 12/26/23  01:06pm100  31,200  73,520  36.76 104,72012/26/23  01:06pm31379

WLF 105100 12/26/23  01:36pm100  32,920  66,960  33.48 99,88012/26/23  01:36pm31383

WLF 219100 12/26/23  02:05pm100  33,300  68,660  34.33 101,96012/26/23  02:05pm31385

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 6  0  0.0  212.45 424,900

Net

Third St Cambridge (T22-6344-1-b) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 23  0  0.0  648.63 1,297,260

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

12/26/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 23  0  0.0  1,297,260  648.63

12/27/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

252 Huntington Ave (C21-015-2-m)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Mendez 1100 12/27/23  07:38am100  31,460  79,840  39.92 E 111,30012/27/23  07:38am31387

Chavarria5100 12/27/23  07:44am100  32,800  68,580  34.29 E 101,38012/27/23  07:44am31388

ILG trukg100 12/27/23  07:50am100  30,500  72,500  36.25 103,00012/27/23  07:50am31389

Mendez 1100 12/27/23  11:20am100  31,460  71,720  35.86 103,18012/27/23  11:20am31408

ILG trukg100 12/27/23  11:31am100  30,500  79,220  39.61 109,72012/27/23  11:31am31409

Chavarria5100 12/27/23  11:49am100  32,800  81,220  40.61 114,02012/27/23  11:49am31410

Chavarria2100 12/27/23  01:19pm100  31,500  73,700  36.85 105,20012/27/23  01:19pm31424

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 7  0  0.0  263.39 526,780

Net

252 Huntington Ave (C21-015-2-m) Totals

382 Harvard Street, Cambridge, MA (T22-1447-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Murgo 37100 12/27/23  10:26am100  28,800  47,240  23.62 76,04012/27/23  10:26am31406

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 1  0  0.0  23.62 47,240

Net

382 Harvard Street, Cambridge, MA (T22-1447-1-B) Totals

70 Gold Star Blvd Worc SP501 (T23-0342-2-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Gator107100 12/27/23  08:03am100  36,900  73,640  36.82 110,54012/27/23  08:03am31392
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

70 Gold Star Blvd Worc SP501 (T23-0342-2-M) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JCaruso8100 12/27/23  08:14am100  34,200  67,380  33.69 101,58012/27/23  08:14am31396

Martinez1100 12/27/23  08:21am100  31,000  73,740  36.87 104,74012/27/23  08:21am31398

DeGaetano100 12/27/23  08:32am100  30,800  83,340  41.67 114,14012/27/23  08:32am31401

Gator107100 12/27/23  10:02am100  36,900  71,880  35.94 108,78012/27/23  10:02am31403

JCaruso8100 12/27/23  10:18am100  34,200  73,040  36.52 107,24012/27/23  10:18am31404

Martinez1100 12/27/23  10:23am100  31,000  71,280  35.64 102,28012/27/23  10:23am31405

DeGaetano100 12/27/23  10:40am100  30,800  77,640  38.82 108,44012/27/23  10:40am31407

Gator107100 12/27/23  12:09pm100  36,900  74,820  37.41 111,72012/27/23  12:09pm31414

JCaruso8100 12/27/23  12:21pm100  34,200  71,840  35.92 106,04012/27/23  12:21pm31418

Martinez1100 12/27/23  12:30pm100  31,000  74,220  37.11 105,22012/27/23  12:30pm31421

DeGaetano100 12/27/23  12:55pm100  30,800  58,500  29.25 89,30012/27/23  12:55pm31422

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 12  0  0.0  435.66 871,320

Net

70 Gold Star Blvd Worc SP501 (T23-0342-2-M) Totals

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Hill 7100 12/27/23  07:55am100  27,800  52,120  26.06 79,92012/27/23  07:55am31390

Sears 4100 12/27/23  07:58am100  27,200  51,140  25.57 78,34012/27/23  07:58am31391

Green 8100 12/27/23  08:07am100  35,800  57,120  28.56 92,92012/27/23  08:07am31393

Fette 19100 12/27/23  08:10am100  27,500  48,500  24.25 76,00012/27/23  08:10am31394

Green 10100 12/27/23  08:11am100  37,000  51,560  25.78 88,56012/27/23  08:11am31395

Hanna 4100 12/27/23  08:15am100  27,800  52,060  26.03 79,86012/27/23  08:15am31397

Kostandin1100 12/27/23  08:23am100  27,800  49,660  24.83 77,46012/27/23  08:23am31399

Kostandin2100 12/27/23  08:28am100  27,400  52,380  26.19 79,78012/27/23  08:28am31400

Green 9100 12/27/23  08:48am100  35,800  57,020  28.51 92,82012/27/23  08:48am31402

Sears 4100 12/27/23  11:50am100  27,200  50,120  25.06 77,32012/27/23  11:50am31411

Hill 7100 12/27/23  11:52am100  27,800  50,060  25.03 77,86012/27/23  11:52am31412

Fette 19100 12/27/23  12:05pm100  27,500  52,660  26.33 80,16012/27/23  12:05pm31413

Green 10100 12/27/23  12:10pm100  37,000  48,160  24.08 85,16012/27/23  12:10pm31415

Hanna 4100 12/27/23  12:11pm100  27,800  50,360  25.18 78,16012/27/23  12:11pm31416

Green 8100 12/27/23  12:13pm100  35,800  54,100  27.05 89,90012/27/23  12:13pm31417

Kostandin2100 12/27/23  12:22pm100  27,400  49,660  24.83 77,06012/27/23  12:22pm31419

Kostandin1100 12/27/23  12:24pm100  27,800  53,700  26.85 81,50012/27/23  12:24pm31420

Green 9100 12/27/23  01:04pm100  35,800  48,520  24.26 84,32012/27/23  01:04pm31423

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 18  0  0.0  464.45 928,900

Net

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 38  0  0.0  1,187.12 2,374,240

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

12/27/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 38  0  0.0  2,374,240  1,187.12

12/28/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Green 9100 12/28/23  08:01am100  35,800  44,780  22.39 80,58012/28/23  08:01am31425

Green 8100 12/28/23  08:06am100  35,800  53,900  26.95 89,70012/28/23  08:06am31426

Green 6100 12/28/23  08:07am100  34,000  47,760  23.88 81,76012/28/23  08:07am31427

LaRoch3128100 12/28/23  08:25am100  32,600  54,580  27.29 87,18012/28/23  08:25am31428

ZBousqt15100 12/28/23  08:40am100  33,260  52,040  26.02 85,30012/28/23  08:40am31429

ZBousqt17100 12/28/23  08:53am100  31,500  53,520  26.76 85,02012/28/23  08:53am31430

House108100 12/28/23  08:59am100  29,600  49,440  24.72 79,04012/28/23  08:59am31431

Green 6100 12/28/23  12:13pm100  34,000  53,080  26.54 87,08012/28/23  12:13pm31442

Green 9100 12/28/23  12:19pm100  35,800  50,600  25.30 86,40012/28/23  12:19pm31443

Green 8100 12/28/23  12:39pm100  35,800  52,300  26.15 88,10012/28/23  12:39pm31444

LaRoch3128100 12/28/23  12:49pm100  32,600  57,720  28.86 90,32012/28/23  12:49pm31445

ZBousqt17100 12/28/23  01:03pm100  31,500  58,640  29.32 90,14012/28/23  01:03pm31448

ZBousqt15100 12/28/23  01:06pm100  33,260  60,680  30.34 93,94012/28/23  01:06pm31449

House108100 12/28/23  01:12pm100  29,600  52,800  26.40 82,40012/28/23  01:12pm31452

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 14  0  0.0  370.92 741,840

Net

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Rampco 16100 12/28/23  10:56am100  35,700  62,620  31.31 98,32012/28/23  10:56am31441

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 1  0  0.0  31.31 62,620

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

MXD Development (T23-0214-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 219100 12/28/23  09:39am100  33,300  69,960  34.98 103,26012/28/23  09:39am31437

WLF 90100 12/28/23  09:56am100  32,500  79,520  39.76 112,02012/28/23  09:56am31438

WLF 219100 12/28/23  02:30pm100  33,300  68,040  34.02 101,34012/28/23  02:30pm31454

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 3  0  0.0  108.76 217,520

Net

MXD Development (T23-0214-1-B) Totals

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Sears 4100 12/28/23  09:02am100  27,200  52,640  26.32 79,84012/28/23  09:02am31432

Hill 7100 12/28/23  09:05am100  27,800  56,940  28.47 84,74012/28/23  09:05am31433

Sears 3100 12/28/23  09:08am100  27,700  52,240  26.12 79,94012/28/23  09:08am31434

Kostandin1100 12/28/23  09:20am100  27,800  53,240  26.62 81,04012/28/23  09:20am31435

Kostandin2100 12/28/23  09:25am100  27,400  56,160  28.08 83,56012/28/23  09:25am31436
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Sears 3100 12/28/23  12:53pm100  27,700  49,380  24.69 77,08012/28/23  12:53pm31446

Hill 7100 12/28/23  12:55pm100  27,800  52,820  26.41 80,62012/28/23  12:55pm31447

Kostandin1100 12/28/23  01:09pm100  27,800  50,820  25.41 78,62012/28/23  01:09pm31450

Kostandin2100 12/28/23  01:11pm100  27,400  50,660  25.33 78,06012/28/23  01:11pm31451

Sears 4100 12/28/23  01:15pm100  27,200  50,300  25.15 E 77,50012/28/23  01:15pm31453

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 10  0  0.0  262.60 525,200

Net

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 28  0  0.0  773.59 1,547,180

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

12/28/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 28  0  0.0  1,547,180  773.59

12/29/2023

COMM-97 Soil (100)

2 Earle St (c23-013-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Naughton17100 12/29/23  09:50am100  31,800  50,440  25.22 82,24012/29/23  09:50am31477

GB 4100 12/29/23  09:56am100  28,120  54,920  27.46 83,04012/29/23  09:56am31478

Mabardy46100 12/29/23  10:08am100  29,600  58,320  29.16 87,92012/29/23  10:08am31480

Landscape7100 12/29/23  10:13am100  27,500  50,080  25.04 77,58012/29/23  10:13am31481

Bassco21100 12/29/23  10:25am100  28,000  56,600  28.30 84,60012/29/23  10:25am31482

Naughton17100 12/29/23  01:10pm100  31,800  55,160  27.58 86,96012/29/23  01:10pm31497

Bassco21100 12/29/23  01:53pm100  28,000  61,080  30.54 89,08012/29/23  01:53pm31502

GB 4100 12/29/23  01:58pm100  28,120  61,060  30.53 89,18012/29/23  01:58pm31503

Landscape7100 12/29/23  02:00pm100  27,500  55,380  27.69 82,88012/29/23  02:00pm31504

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 9  0  0.0  251.52 503,040

Net

2 Earle St (c23-013-1-M) Totals

252 Huntington Ave (C21-015-2-m)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JCaruso7100 12/29/23  07:52am100  33,500  58,180  29.09 91,68012/29/23  07:52am31456

Bouthiller100 12/29/23  08:03am100  33,500  55,940  27.97 89,44012/29/23  08:03am31458

Campos4100 12/29/23  08:25am100  36,700  67,040  33.52 103,74012/29/23  08:25am31462

Campos3100 12/29/23  08:49am100  35,600  69,320  34.66 104,92012/29/23  08:49am31469

Bouthiller100 12/29/23  11:58am100  33,500  90,940  45.47 124,44012/29/23  11:58am31484

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 5  0  0.0  170.71 341,420

Net

252 Huntington Ave (C21-015-2-m) Totals

Bond Eversrouce Station 131 East Eagle (T23-0218-1-B)
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

Bond Eversrouce Station 131 East Eagle (T23-0218-1-B) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

JLF 364100 12/29/23  08:30am100  35,900  72,380  36.19 108,28012/29/23  08:30am31463

WLF 158100 12/29/23  08:42am100  35,500  67,420  33.71 102,92012/29/23  08:42am31467

WLF 161100 12/29/23  08:47am100  35,600  67,080  33.54 102,68012/29/23  08:47am31468

JLF 364100 12/29/23  12:05pm100  35,900  76,240  38.12 112,14012/29/23  12:05pm31486

WLF 158100 12/29/23  12:25pm100  35,500  66,000  33.00 101,50012/29/23  12:25pm31488

WLF 161100 12/29/23  12:40pm100  35,600  68,300  34.15 103,90012/29/23  12:40pm31492

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 6  0  0.0  208.71 417,420

Net

Bond Eversrouce Station 131 East Eagle (T23-0218-1-B) Totals

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Green 9100 12/29/23  07:54am100  35,800  55,480  27.74 91,28012/29/23  07:54am31457

Green 8100 12/29/23  08:09am100  35,800  46,260  23.13 82,06012/29/23  08:09am31460

Green 6100 12/29/23  08:12am100  34,000  60,260  30.13 94,26012/29/23  08:12am31461

ZBousqt17100 12/29/23  08:34am100  31,500  58,260  29.13 89,76012/29/23  08:34am31464

ZBousqt15100 12/29/23  08:37am100  33,260  54,720  27.36 87,98012/29/23  08:37am31465

LaRoch3128100 12/29/23  08:40am100  32,600  56,780  28.39 89,38012/29/23  08:40am31466

Green 9100 12/29/23  12:04pm100  35,800  50,940  25.47 86,74012/29/23  12:04pm31485

Green 6100 12/29/23  12:15pm100  34,000  58,960  29.48 92,96012/29/23  12:15pm31487

Green 8100 12/29/23  12:27pm100  35,800  55,880  27.94 91,68012/29/23  12:27pm31489

LaRoch3128100 12/29/23  12:55pm100  32,600  59,700  29.85 92,30012/29/23  12:55pm31494

ZBousqt17100 12/29/23  01:12pm100  31,500  60,300  30.15 91,80012/29/23  01:12pm31498

ZBousqt15100 12/29/23  01:16pm100  33,260  53,760  26.88 87,02012/29/23  01:16pm31499

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 12  0  0.0  335.65 671,300

Net

Bulkeley High School (T23-0252-1-M) Totals

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Rampco 16100 12/29/23  10:43am100  35,700  55,140  27.57 90,84012/29/23  10:43am31483

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 1  0  0.0  27.57 55,140

Net

MGH Building B4 (T22-6470-1-B) Totals

Third St Cambridge (T22-6344-1-b)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

WLF 90100 12/29/23  09:36am100  32,500  67,320  33.66 99,82012/29/23  09:36am31475

WLF 219100 12/29/23  09:45am100  33,300  67,080  33.54 100,38012/29/23  09:45am31476

DeGaetano100 12/29/23  10:05am100  30,800  79,740  39.87 110,54012/29/23  10:05am31479

WLF 90100 12/29/23  01:35pm100  32,500  65,680  32.84 98,18012/29/23  01:35pm31500

WLF 219100 12/29/23  01:44pm100  33,300  70,100  35.05 103,40012/29/23  01:44pm31501

DeGaetano100 12/29/23  02:04pm100  30,800  80,800  40.40 111,60012/29/23  02:04pm31505

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 6  0  0.0  215.36 430,720

Net

Third St Cambridge (T22-6344-1-b) Totals

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M)
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From 12/01/2023 to 12/31/2023

Order:   by Material (100,300) by Job Name     Type:  Incoming

Detailed Gross/Tare/Net Report
580 River Street, LLC

COMM-97 Soil (100) (Continued)

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M) (Continued)

Date / Time In Date / Time OutTicket Account Truck Code Net Net TonsTareGross

Sears 4100 12/29/23  08:56am100  27,200  50,880  25.44 78,08012/29/23  08:56am31470

Kostandin1100 12/29/23  08:58am100  27,800  52,300  26.15 80,10012/29/23  08:58am31471

Hill 7100 12/29/23  09:01am100  27,800  55,760  27.88 83,56012/29/23  09:01am31472

Kostandin2100 12/29/23  09:14am100  27,400  52,240  26.12 79,64012/29/23  09:14am31473

Hanna 4100 12/29/23  09:17am100  27,800  53,200  26.60 81,00012/29/23  09:17am31474

Kostandin1100 12/29/23  12:34pm100  27,800  44,680  22.34 72,48012/29/23  12:34pm31490

Kostandin2100 12/29/23  12:37pm100  27,400  50,800  25.40 78,20012/29/23  12:37pm31491

Sears 4100 12/29/23  12:50pm100  27,200  51,900  25.95 79,10012/29/23  12:50pm31493

Hill 7100 12/29/23  01:00pm100  27,800  53,840  26.92 81,64012/29/23  01:00pm31495

Hanna 4100 12/29/23  01:07pm100  27,800  52,020  26.01 79,82012/29/23  01:07pm31496

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 10  0  0.0  258.81 517,620

Net

UConn S. Campus Infrastructure Pkg 2 (T23-0313-1-M) Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

 49  0  0.0  1,468.33 2,936,660

Net

COMM-97 Soil (100) Totals

12/29/2023 Totals

Loads Units Yards Net Net Tons

 49  0  0.0  2,936,660  1,468.33

Loads Units Yards Net Tons

Grand Totals  781  0  0.0  24,513.38 49,026,760

Net
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